
Ultramaratona dei Palmensi 2026 - Classifiche

Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

21Km
21Km 1. 921 LAMPA GIORGIO 1. M 1.0 ASS M ASD SPACE 

RUNNING
9 21198 0 21198 3:32 1:14:16,00 0:09:21,00 0:08:09,00 0:08:10,00 0:08:04,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:07,00 0:08:07,00 0:08:05,00 0:08:09,00

21Km 2. 902 GHORBANALIRAD SINA 2. M 2.0 ASS M PRIMA SOCIETA 
SPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 3:44 1:18:30,00 0:09:21,00 0:08:09,00 0:08:32,00 0:08:44,00 0:08:44,00 0:08:48,00 0:08:55,00 0:08:45,00 0:08:36,00

21Km 3. 138 SANTUCCI PASQUALINO 3. M 3.0 ASS M ASD ATLETICA 
VAL TAVO

9 21198 0 21198 4:05 1:25:52,00 0:10:24,00 0:09:19,00 0:09:23,00 0:09:20,00 0:09:28,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:36,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:13,00

21Km 4. 181 GASPARRONI GIOVANNI 4. M 1.0 SM50 ATLETICA 
ELPIDIENSE AVIS 
AIDO

9 21198 0 21198 4:05 1:25:57,00 0:10:39,00 0:09:15,00 0:09:12,00 0:09:20,00 0:09:30,00 0:09:26,00 0:09:37,00 0:09:39,00 0:09:23,00

21Km 5. 922 MECOZZI ALESSANDRO 5. M 1.0 SM TEAM ATLETICA 
MARCHE

9 21198 0 21198 4:07 1:26:41,00 0:10:49,00 0:09:07,00 0:09:04,00 0:09:18,00 0:09:17,00 0:09:19,00 0:09:14,00 0:09:38,00 0:11:00,00

21Km 6. 190 GIORGI GIUSEPPE 6. M 1.0 SM60 AVIS ASCOLI 
MARATHON

9 21198 0 21198 4:08 1:26:48,00 0:10:50,00 0:09:24,00 0:09:26,00 0:09:23,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:30,00 0:09:33,00 0:09:35,00 0:09:42,00

21Km 7. 210 ORTOLANI MICHELE 7. M 1.0 SM35 GROTTINI TEAM 
RECANATI ASD

9 21198 0 21198 4:08 1:27:05,00 0:10:56,00 0:09:28,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:38,00 0:09:48,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:28,00 0:09:38,00 0:09:00,00

21Km 8. 907 TACCALITI FABIO 8. M 2.0 SM RUN CARD FIDAL 9 21198 0 21198 4:08 1:27:06,00 0:10:56,00 0:09:28,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:38,00 0:09:48,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:38,00 0:09:00,00

21Km 9. 116 ZALLOCCO FRANCESCO 9. M 2.0 SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:10 1:27:40,00 0:11:03,00 0:09:28,00 0:09:26,00 0:09:30,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:34,00 0:09:43,00 0:09:47,00 0:09:43,00

21Km 10. 223 PACIONI PIERPAOLO 10. M 1.0 SM40 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:11 1:28:04,00 0:10:24,00 0:09:19,00 0:09:28,00 0:09:37,00 0:09:39,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:58,00 0:10:03,00 0:09:58,00

21Km 11. 205 SCARANO ROBERTO 11. M 3.0 SM50 G.P. AVIS 
SPINETOLI-
PAGLIARE

9 21198 0 21198 4:11 1:28:05,00 0:10:56,00 0:09:27,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:39,00 0:09:43,00 0:09:53,00 0:09:51,00 0:09:29,00

21Km 12. 143 SCIPIONI MARTIN 12. M 2.0 SM35 ASD COLOGNA 
SPIAGGIA

9 21198 0 21198 4:12 1:28:18,00 0:11:02,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:26,00 0:09:33,00 0:09:33,00 0:09:38,00 0:09:41,00 0:09:55,00 0:10:04,00

21Km 13. 124 CENTORAME ALBERTO 13. M 1.0 SM45 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:19 1:30:55,00 0:11:29,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:54,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:52,00 0:10:04,00 0:10:06,00 0:09:56,00 0:09:38,00

21Km 14. 222 CINQUANTINI MARCO 14. M 4.0 SM50 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:20 1:31:20,00 0:11:11,00 0:09:46,00 0:09:51,00 0:09:56,00 0:10:54,00 0:09:57,00 0:09:52,00 0:09:56,00 0:10:01,00

21Km 15. 137 MERGIOTTI MAURO 15. M 2.0 SM45 ASD ATLETICA 
VAL TAVO

9 21198 0 21198 4:21 1:31:32,00 0:11:34,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:06,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:58,00 0:09:59,00 0:09:53,00 0:10:05,00 0:09:52,00

21Km 16. 197 CENCI DANIELE 16. M 3.0 SM35 CARAFFA SPORT 
A.S.D.

9 21198 0 21198 4:24 1:32:27,00 0:11:29,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:56,00 0:10:14,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:18,00 0:10:17,00 0:09:53,00

21Km 17. 196 PAVONI LARINO 17. M 5.0 SM50 AVIS 
MONTEPRAND 
POD.CENTOBUCHI

9 21198 0 21198 4:26 1:33:07,00 0:11:27,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:10,00 0:10:02,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:15,00 0:10:05,00 0:09:47,00 0:11:11,00

21Km 18. 108 GASPARRONI DANIELE 18. M 2.0 SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:26 1:33:07,00 0:11:41,00 0:10:03,00 0:09:58,00 0:09:59,00 0:10:03,00 0:10:03,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:15,00 0:11:10,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

21Km 19. 221 CHIOINI MARCO 19. M 4.0 SM35 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:26 1:33:08,00 0:12:07,00 0:10:23,00 0:10:25,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:22,00 0:10:21,00 0:09:52,00 0:09:48,00 0:09:31,00

21Km 20. 910 GRANATO ROCCO 
FRANCESCO

20. M 3.0 SM40 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

9 21198 0 21198 4:27 1:33:42,00 0:11:39,00 0:10:15,00 0:10:13,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:17,00 0:10:18,00 0:10:28,00 0:10:16,00 0:09:59,00

21Km 21. 142 PLATANI LUCA 21. M 3.0 SM A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

9 21198 0 21198 4:30 1:34:36,00 0:12:57,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:37,00 0:10:19,00 0:10:14,00 0:10:01,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:15,00

21Km 22. 170 MARCACCIO LORENZO 22. M 4.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 4:30 1:34:36,00 0:12:57,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:37,00 0:10:19,00 0:10:14,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:43,00 0:09:15,00

21Km 23. 130 SPINOSI EMANUEL 23. M 3.0 SM45 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:33 1:35:36,00 0:11:43,00 0:10:11,00 0:10:11,00 0:10:17,00 0:11:10,00 0:10:59,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:13,00 0:10:16,00

21Km 24. 906 ROCCI LUCA 24. M 5.0 SM RUN CARD FIDAL 9 21198 0 21198 4:36 1:36:47,00 0:12:03,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:51,00 0:10:48,00 0:10:48,00 0:10:32,00 0:10:33,00 0:10:16,00 0:10:14,00

21Km 25. 158 MARILUNGO EROS 25. M 4.0 SM45 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

9 21198 0 21198 4:36 1:36:50,00 0:12:41,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:45,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:21,00 0:09:46,00

21Km 26. 125 DE ANGELIS LUCIO 26. M 6.0 SM50 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:38 1:37:30,00 0:12:18,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:35,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:48,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:50,00 0:09:49,00

21Km 27. 193 FILIPPONI MAURIZIO 27. M 1.0 SM65 AVIS 
MONTEPRAND 
POD.CENTOBUCHI

9 21198 0 21198 4:38 1:37:33,00 0:11:37,00 0:10:09,00 0:10:17,00 0:10:19,00 0:10:42,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:21,00

21Km 28. 200 VALLS BADIA PERE 28. M 6.0 SM RUNCARD 9 21198 0 21198 4:38 1:37:39,00 0:11:44,00 0:10:36,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:54,00 0:10:51,00 0:10:22,00 0:10:39,00

21Km 29. 198 BORDONI ALESSANDRO 29. M 4.0 SM40 RUNCARD 9 21198 0 21198 4:40 1:38:16,00 0:12:40,00 0:10:42,00 0:10:50,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:50,00 0:10:44,00 0:10:45,00 0:10:06,00

21Km 30. 914 MAINARDI GIANNETTO 30. M 1.0 SM55 SEF STAMURA 
ANCONA

9 21198 0 21198 4:42 1:38:46,00 0:13:13,00 0:11:46,00 0:09:39,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:54,00 0:10:55,00 0:11:00,00 0:10:29,00

21Km 31. 153 PAGNONI MATTEO 31. M 5.0 SM45 ASD 
PICCHIORUNNING

9 21198 0 21198 4:42 1:38:56,00 0:12:54,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:08,00 0:11:00,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:35,00 0:09:54,00

21Km 32. 185 ACCORSI PAOLO 32. M 6.0 SM45 AVIS ASCOLI 
MARATHON

9 21198 0 21198 4:42 1:39:01,00 0:13:11,00 0:10:54,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:48,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:54,00 0:10:35,00 0:10:07,00

21Km 33. 187 CAROSI GIUSEPPE 33. M 2.0 SM60 AVIS ASCOLI 
MARATHON

9 21198 0 21198 4:43 1:39:19,00 0:12:37,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:43,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:49,00

21Km 34. 188 ESPOSTO ANGELO 34. M 2.0 SM65 AVIS ASCOLI 
MARATHON

9 21198 0 21198 4:43 1:39:19,00 0:12:39,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:43,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:50,00

21Km 35. 905 BUSSOLOTTI EMANUELE 35. M 5.0 SM35 RUN CARD FIDAL 9 21198 0 21198 4:44 1:39:39,00 0:12:12,00 0:10:34,00 0:10:44,00 0:10:44,00 0:10:51,00 0:10:57,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:38,00 0:10:49,00

21Km 36. 151 MAROZZI GIORGIO 36. M 6.0 SM35 ASD 
PICCHIORUNNING

9 21198 0 21198 4:44 1:39:41,00 0:12:55,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:09,00 0:11:00,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:52,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:45,00 0:10:31,00

21Km 37. 123 ABBADINI PASQUALINO 37. M 3.0 SM60 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:44 1:39:43,00 0:12:18,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:36,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:57,00 0:11:04,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:11,00

21Km 38. 154 RIGUTINI ANDREA 38. M 7.0 SM50 ASD 
PICCHIORUNNING

9 21198 0 21198 4:45 1:39:58,00 0:12:54,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:08,00 0:11:00,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:41,00

21Km 39. 107 FRUDONI 
AGOSTINI

ELISA 1. F 1.0 ASS F A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:46 1:40:09,00 0:12:37,00 0:10:43,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:50,00 0:10:54,00 0:11:03,00 0:11:04,00 0:11:12,00 0:11:05,00

21Km 40. 111 PERUGINI LUCA 39. M 8.0 SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:46 1:40:11,00 0:12:24,00 0:10:34,00 0:10:34,00 0:10:42,00 0:10:57,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:41,00 0:10:57,00
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Nome 
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21Km 41. 901 CARNEVALINI MICHELE 40. M 9.0 SM50 PRIMA SOCIETA 
SPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:46 1:40:16,00 0:12:22,00 0:10:59,00 0:10:59,00 0:11:05,00 0:10:55,00 0:11:13,00 0:10:59,00 0:11:04,00 0:10:44,00

21Km 42. 923 DE CARLONIS PAOLO 41. M 10.0 SM50 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:46 1:40:21,00 0:12:24,00 0:10:34,00 0:10:34,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:37,00 0:10:38,00 0:11:11,00 0:13:16,00 0:10:29,00

21Km 43. 117 PIEIA ELEONORA 2. F 2.0 ASS F A.S.D. ELLEMME 
ATHLETIC TEAM

9 21198 0 21198 4:48 1:40:55,00 0:12:50,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:06,00 0:10:57,00 0:10:49,00 0:11:00,00

21Km 44. 132 DI NINO MORENO 42. M 11.0 SM50 ASD AMATORI 
PODISTI VINI 
FANTINI

9 21198 0 21198 4:50 1:41:43,00 0:12:41,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:09,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:18,00 0:11:14,00 0:10:49,00

21Km 45. 191 QUATRACCIONI CHRISTIAN 43. M 7.0 SM45 AVIS ASCOLI 
MARATHON

9 21198 0 21198 4:50 1:41:45,00 0:11:25,00 0:10:31,00 0:10:48,00 0:10:57,00 0:10:55,00 0:11:12,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:52,00 0:12:59,00

21Km 46. 173 NINONA' LORENZO 44. M 7.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 4:52 1:42:13,00 0:13:34,00 0:11:07,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:04,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:16,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:47,00

21Km 47. 227 PANICHELLA ANDREA 45. M 5.0 SM40 POL. ACLI 
MACERATA

9 21198 0 21198 4:52 1:42:28,00 0:12:31,00 0:10:51,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:03,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:30,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:21,00

21Km 48. 159 ZALLOCCO ANDREA 46. M 8.0 SM45 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

9 21198 0 21198 4:53 1:42:52,00 0:13:21,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:30,00 0:11:11,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:08,00 0:10:18,00

21Km 49. 155 CAMPETELLA ANDREA 47. M 9.0 SM45 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

9 21198 0 21198 4:54 1:42:56,00 0:13:20,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:19,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:06,00 0:10:21,00

21Km 50. 109 MARI MICHAEL 48. M 7.0 SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:54 1:43:01,00 0:12:57,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:25,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:01,00 0:10:44,00

21Km 51. 230 GIANSANTE MARINO 49. M 10.0 SM45 PRETUZI 
RUNNERS 
TERAMO

9 21198 0 21198 4:57 1:44:03,00 0:13:14,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:24,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:12,00 0:11:15,00

21Km 52. 139 ALESSIANI GIAMPIERO 50. M 3.0 SM65 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

9 21198 0 21198 4:57 1:44:06,00 0:13:11,00 0:11:30,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:25,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:10,00

21Km 53. 213 GROTTINI STEFANO 51. M 12.0 SM50 NUOVA PODISTICA 
LORETO

9 21198 0 21198 4:57 1:44:07,00 0:13:01,00 0:11:01,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:10,00 0:12:14,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:04,00

21Km 54. 157 MARCONI MATTEO 52. M 6.0 SM40 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

9 21198 0 21198 4:58 1:44:30,00 0:13:13,00 0:11:08,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:30,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:48,00

21Km 55. 217 MANGIONE GIUSEPPE 53. M 4.0 SM65 PEDONE RICCARDI 
BISCEGLIE

9 21198 0 21198 4:59 1:44:40,00 0:12:14,00 0:10:53,00 0:11:07,00 0:11:01,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:47,00 0:12:20,00 0:12:26,00

21Km 56. 903 ORAZI MATTIA 54. M 8.0 SM35 PRIMA SOCIETA 
SPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 4:59 1:44:54,00 0:12:21,00 0:11:57,00 0:11:51,00 0:12:00,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:59,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:29,00

21Km 57. 128 PEZZA STEFANO 55. M 9.0 SM35 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:00 1:45:01,00 0:13:17,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:19,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:47,00

21Km 58. 129 RICCI MATTEO 56. M 7.0 SM40 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:00 1:45:11,00 0:13:09,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:50,00

21Km 59. 229 D'EUGENIO GABRIELLA 3. F 3.0 ASS F PRETUZI 
RUNNERS 
TERAMO

9 21198 0 21198 5:02 1:45:43,00 0:12:57,00 0:11:18,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:41,00

21Km 60. 166 MALAVOLTA LUCA 57. M 8.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 9 21198 0 21198 5:02 1:45:52,00 0:13:25,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:50,00 0:10:57,00
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Classifica
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Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

21Km 61. 115 TACCONI JENNY 4. F 1.0 SF55 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:06 1:47:15,00 0:14:02,00 0:12:11,00 0:12:09,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:11,00

21Km 62. 915 DE FREITAS FABIANA 5. F 1.0 SF45 SEF STAMURA 
ANCONA

9 21198 0 21198 5:07 1:47:30,00 0:12:08,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:48,00 0:14:48,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:53,00 0:12:00,00 0:11:34,00

21Km 63. 186 ALESIANI GIANLUCA 58. M 11.0 SM45 AVIS ASCOLI 
MARATHON

9 21198 0 21198 5:07 1:47:42,00 0:14:05,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:57,00 0:11:58,00

21Km 64. 169 MARANESI MATTIA 59. M 8.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:07 1:47:45,00 0:14:19,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:19,00 0:11:58,00 0:11:47,00 0:10:54,00 0:11:09,00 0:10:37,00

21Km 65. 150 ROMANDINI NAZZARENO 60. M 12.0 SM45 ASD I PODISTI DI 
NEMO

9 21198 0 21198 5:08 1:48:00,00 0:13:33,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:53,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:54,00 0:11:44,00

21Km 66. 225 TASSOTTI MATTEO 61. M 13.0 SM45 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:12 1:49:15,00 0:14:10,00 0:12:03,00 0:11:54,00 0:12:26,00 0:11:45,00 0:11:42,00 0:12:25,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:21,00

21Km 67. 110 PAGNANINI CLAUDIA 6. F 1.0 SF40 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:13 1:49:33,00 0:13:24,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:59,00 0:11:50,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:25,00

21Km 68. 171 MARINOZZI FRANCESCO 62. M 9.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:13 1:49:36,00 0:14:07,00 0:11:45,00 0:11:57,00 0:11:54,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:54,00 0:12:11,00 0:12:41,00

21Km 69. 162 ANTOLINI RICCARDO 63. M 10.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:13 1:49:52,00 0:14:07,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:57,00 0:11:54,00 0:11:49,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:02,00 0:11:58,00

21Km 70. 156 DI LUPIDIO LUCA 64. M 14.0 SM45 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

9 21198 0 21198 5:14 1:50:08,00 0:13:51,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:59,00 0:11:43,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:17,00 0:12:18,00

21Km 71. 194 MARICOTTI FEDERICO 65. M 5.0 SM65 AVIS 
MONTEPRAND 
POD.CENTOBUCHI

9 21198 0 21198 5:17 1:50:59,00 0:14:15,00 0:12:09,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:09,00 0:12:01,00 0:11:43,00

21Km 72. 165 LUCA CRISTIAN 66. M 9.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:17 1:51:07,00 0:14:15,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:20,00 0:12:07,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:47,00

21Km 73. 184 MARCHETTI GLORIA 7. F 2.0 SF45 ATLETICA 
FILOTTRANO ASD

9 21198 0 21198 5:18 1:51:19,00 0:14:17,00 0:12:05,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:11,00 0:12:07,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:08,00

21Km 74. 104 QUATRINI PAOLO 67. M 13.0 SM50 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

9 21198 0 21198 5:18 1:51:36,00 0:14:23,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:20,00 0:12:07,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:53,00 0:11:54,00

21Km 75. 140 MECONI GABRIELE 68. M 2.0 SM55 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

9 21198 0 21198 5:19 1:51:48,00 0:14:35,00 0:12:20,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:20,00 0:12:08,00 0:11:56,00 0:12:00,00 0:11:54,00

21Km 76. 141 MINNUCCI MASSIMO 69. M 3.0 SM55 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

9 21198 0 21198 5:21 1:52:32,00 0:13:34,00 0:11:01,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:33,00 0:16:33,00 0:13:22,00 0:11:31,00 0:12:45,00 0:11:07,00

21Km 77. 135 BORROMEO ADELE 8. F 1.0 SF50 ASD ATLETICA 
VAL TAVO

9 21198 0 21198 5:22 1:52:49,00 0:13:26,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:56,00 0:11:57,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:46,00 0:12:51,00 0:13:43,00

21Km 78. 105 ROMAGNOLI SIMONA 9. F 2.0 SF50 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

9 21198 0 21198 5:25 1:53:49,00 0:14:38,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:16,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

21Km 79. 148 FIORINI ROMEO 70. M 6.0 SM65 ASD I PODISTI DI 
NEMO

9 21198 0 21198 5:25 1:53:52,00 0:14:01,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:36,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:29,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:29,00 0:12:15,00

21Km 80. 927 BALDANTONI FRANCESCO 71. M 15.0 SM45 RUNCARD 9 21198 0 21198 5:25 1:54:05,00 0:14:35,00 0:13:07,00 0:12:54,00 0:12:49,00 0:13:04,00 0:12:44,00 0:12:13,00 0:11:58,00 0:10:44,00

21Km 81. 924 FARINA GIUSEPPE 72. M 4.0 SM60 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:26 1:54:13,00 0:14:14,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:38,00 0:12:29,00 0:12:29,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:09,00

21Km 82. 127 DI SABATINO PIERLUIGI 73. M 10.0 SM40 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:27 1:54:30,00 0:13:01,00 0:11:45,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:50,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:10,00

21Km 83. 203 CAPONE CARLO 74. M 5.0 SM60 G.P. AVIS 
SPINETOLI-
PAGLIARE

9 21198 0 21198 5:27 1:54:31,00 0:13:56,00 0:12:09,00 0:12:17,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:39,00 0:12:46,00 0:13:11,00 0:12:48,00

21Km 84. 202 CAPOFERRI PASQUALINO 75. M 7.0 SM65 G.P. AVIS 
SPINETOLI-
PAGLIARE

9 21198 0 21198 5:31 1:55:51,00 0:13:45,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:48,00 0:13:04,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:10,00 0:12:17,00

21Km 85. 131 MARCUCCI GIANLUCA 76. M 4.0 SM55 SEF STAMURA 
ANCONA

9 21198 0 21198 5:31 1:55:59,00 0:13:50,00 0:12:24,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:57,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:04,00 0:12:44,00

21Km 86. 113 MOBILI SONIA 10. F 2.0 SF55 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:32 1:56:26,00 0:14:17,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:15,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:12,00 0:12:59,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:12,00

21Km 87. 192 CASELLA MARIA 
FRANSCINA

11. F 1.0 SF AVIS 
MONTEPRAND 
POD.CENTOBUCHI

9 21198 0 21198 5:32 1:56:29,00 0:15:41,00 0:13:24,00 0:12:57,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:34,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:03,00 0:11:48,00

21Km 88. 228 BOCCIA GERARDO 77. M 5.0 SM55 POLISPORTIVA 
PORTA 
SARAGOZZA

9 21198 0 21198 5:33 1:56:37,00 0:14:13,00 0:12:44,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:47,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:21,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:55,00 0:11:57,00

21Km 89. 178 STAPANE RICCARDO 78. M 11.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:33 1:56:50,00 0:13:48,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:28,00 0:13:05,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:55,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:14,00

21Km 90. 106 ILARI MARCO 79. M 11.0 SM40 A.POD. VALTENNA 9 21198 0 21198 5:36 1:57:37,00 0:13:22,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:59,00 0:12:40,00 0:13:08,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:56,00 0:14:07,00

21Km 91. 136 CERRETANI LORENZO 80. M 14.0 SM50 ASD ATLETICA 
VAL TAVO

9 21198 0 21198 5:37 1:58:01,00 0:14:24,00 0:12:35,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:03,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:12,00

21Km 92. 114 SANTANA 
GONZALEZ

MARIA 
ROSELYS

12. F 1.0 SF35 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:37 1:58:09,00 0:15:15,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:00,00 0:12:59,00 0:13:00,00 0:12:56,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:50,00 0:12:27,00

21Km 93. 160 AMURRI MICHELE 81. M 16.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:38 1:58:32,00 0:15:18,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:17,00 0:12:31,00 0:11:58,00

21Km 94. 183 PISTILLI EDELWAIS 13. F 2.0 SF40 ATLETICA 
ELPIDIENSE AVIS 
AIDO

9 21198 0 21198 5:39 1:58:47,00 0:14:42,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:48,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:18,00 0:12:44,00

21Km 95. 224 RAMINI ALFONSO 82. M 8.0 SM65 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

9 21198 0 21198 5:40 1:59:07,00 0:15:40,00 0:12:50,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:47,00 0:13:41,00 0:14:00,00

21Km 96. 175 PROPERZI NICOLA 83. M 12.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:41 1:59:28,00 0:14:53,00 0:12:56,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:46,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:57,00 0:13:41,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:19,00

21Km 97. 208 FERNANDEZ FEO MIGUEL 84. M 10.0 SM35 GP AVIS VAL 9 21198 0 21198 5:42 1:59:46,00 0:17:47,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:05,00 0:12:56,00 0:12:25,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:50,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:29,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

COLON ALONSO VIBRATA

21Km 98. 926 CAMPOFILONI WLADIMIRO 85. M 6.0 SM55 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:43 2:00:16,00 0:15:07,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:11,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:18,00 0:13:08,00

21Km 99. 167 MANCINI MARCO 86. M 17.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 5:44 2:00:34,00 0:15:58,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:16,00 0:13:41,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:33,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:11,00

21Km 100. 103 PETITTA CARLA 14. F 3.0 SF45 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 
'G'

9 21198 0 21198 5:47 2:01:33,00 0:15:07,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:27,00

21Km 101. 102 DI LUIGI ISABELLA 15. F 3.0 SF55 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 
'G'

9 21198 0 21198 5:50 2:02:33,00 0:14:03,00 0:12:34,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:44,00 0:14:01,00 0:13:58,00 0:13:33,00 0:14:23,00

21Km 102. 152 MAZZOCCHI ALBERTO 87. M 9.0 SM65 ASD 
PICCHIORUNNING

9 21198 0 21198 5:52 2:03:15,00 0:15:41,00 0:13:20,00 0:12:30,00 0:13:33,00 0:12:16,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:04,00 0:15:22,00 0:14:06,00

21Km 103. 212 ASCOLANI DOMENICO 88. M 15.0 SM50 MARA' AVIS 
MARATHON

9 21198 0 21198 5:52 2:03:24,00 0:14:16,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:34,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:46,00 0:14:25,00 0:15:01,00 0:14:40,00

21Km 104. 913 MANNA GRAZIANO 89. M 16.0 SM50 SEF STAMURA 
ANCONA

9 21198 0 21198 5:55 2:04:30,00 0:15:36,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:38,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:39,00 0:14:14,00 0:13:54,00

21Km 105. 218 BERARDINELLI MONICA 16. F 4.0 SF45 POD. NEW CASTLE 9 21198 0 21198 5:59 2:05:53,00 0:16:17,00 0:13:36,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:34,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:57,00 0:14:02,00 0:13:31,00

21Km 106. 146 CASTELLETTI CATIUSCIA 17. F 3.0 SF50 ASD I PODISTI DI 
NEMO

9 21198 0 21198 6:00 2:06:19,00 0:15:13,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:53,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:12,00 0:13:57,00

21Km 107. 149 POMPEI ERMANNO 90. M 1.0 SM70 ASD I PODISTI DI 
NEMO

9 21198 0 21198 6:03 2:07:18,00 0:15:14,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:34,00 0:13:47,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:13,00 0:14:27,00 0:14:33,00

21Km 108. 226 CRESCIMBENI LUCA 91. M 7.0 SM55 POL. ACLI 
MACERATA

9 21198 0 21198 6:04 2:07:27,00 0:15:04,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:08,00 0:13:57,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:48,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:05,00

21Km 109. 182 MARCAZZAN EMILIANO 92. M 18.0 SM45 ATLETICA 
ELPIDIENSE AVIS 
AIDO

9 21198 0 21198 6:04 2:07:44,00 0:15:26,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:12,00 0:15:05,00 0:15:07,00

21Km 110. 220 AGOSTINI ANDREA 93. M 8.0 SM55 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

9 21198 0 21198 6:05 2:07:45,00 0:16:45,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:12,00 0:13:34,00 0:13:55,00 0:14:26,00 0:13:50,00 0:13:49,00 0:13:22,00

21Km 111. 918 TONNARELLI SERGIO 94. M 9.0 SM55 SEF STAMURA 
ANCONA

9 21198 0 21198 6:06 2:08:07,00 0:16:09,00 0:14:07,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:15,00 0:12:50,00

21Km 112. 144 EVANGELISTA GRAZIA 18. F 4.0 SF55 IL CRAMPO 
GRUPPO 
PODISTICO

9 21198 0 21198 6:06 2:08:20,00 0:16:22,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:41,00 0:13:39,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:21,00 0:15:03,00 0:13:56,00 0:13:42,00

21Km 113. 164 LABARDI PATRIZIA 19. F 1.0 SF60 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 6:07 2:08:39,00 0:15:50,00 0:13:38,00 0:13:32,00 0:14:04,00 0:13:59,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:11,00

21Km 114. 121 MURANI EMANUELA 20. F 5.0 SF55 A.S.D. RUNNING 
TEAM D' LU MONT

9 21198 0 21198 6:08 2:08:48,00 0:16:28,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:07,00 0:14:13,00 0:13:44,00

21Km 115. 168 MANDOLESI PAOLO 95. M 19.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 6:09 2:09:21,00 0:16:22,00 0:13:55,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:21,00

21Km 116. 204 DI MATTEO AGATA 21. F 4.0 SF50 G.P. AVIS 9 21198 0 21198 6:10 2:09:48,00 0:16:01,00 0:13:32,00 0:13:50,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:29,00 0:14:50,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:03,00
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Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
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Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

SPINETOLI-
PAGLIARE

21Km 117. 126 DI MATTEO VALENTINA 22. F 2.0 SF35 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

9 21198 0 21198 6:15 2:11:20,00 0:16:28,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:27,00 0:15:15,00 0:14:24,00

21Km 118. 177 SANTINI NAZZARENO 96. M 10.0 SM65 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 6:15 2:11:20,00 0:16:28,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:27,00 0:15:15,00 0:14:24,00

21Km 119. 134 LUCAIOLI SIMONA 23. F 5.0 SF45 ASD ATLETICA 
CINGOLI

9 21198 0 21198 6:15 2:11:23,00 0:16:38,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:39,00 0:14:02,00

21Km 120. 145 PETRONIO MASSIMO 97. M 17.0 SM50 ASD I LUPI 
D'ABRUZZO

9 21198 0 21198 6:15 2:11:30,00 0:16:40,00 0:13:46,00 0:17:21,00 0:13:15,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:47,00 0:14:06,00 0:13:16,00

21Km 121. 147 FIORINI PIERO 98. M 11.0 SM65 ASD I PODISTI DI 
NEMO

9 21198 0 21198 6:16 2:11:43,00 0:16:27,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:34,00 0:14:04,00

21Km 122. 112 BONGELLI SAVERIO 99. M 6.0 SM60 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 6:25 2:14:59,00 0:16:25,00 0:13:57,00 0:15:34,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:54,00 0:15:24,00 0:14:54,00 0:14:22,00

21Km 123. 195 PARTEMI ANNA 24. F 2.0 SF60 AVIS 
MONTEPRAND 
POD.CENTOBUCHI

9 21198 0 21198 6:26 2:15:14,00 0:15:41,00 0:13:27,00 0:14:18,00 0:15:07,00 0:15:31,00 0:17:13,00 0:15:00,00 0:14:56,00 0:14:04,00

21Km 124. 216 SERPILLI MICHELE 100. M 20.0 SM45 PASSO CAPPONI 
ASD

9 21198 0 21198 6:32 2:17:20,00 0:10:57,00 0:09:35,00 0:09:41,00 0:09:55,00 0:09:54,00 0:10:06,00 0:24:35,00 0:26:21,00 0:26:21,00

21Km 125. 101 FANINI CATIA 25. F 6.0 SF55 A. ATL. PORTO S. 
ELPIDIO

9 21198 0 21198 6:35 2:18:35,00 0:17:21,00 0:14:46,00 0:15:10,00 0:15:17,00 0:15:21,00 0:15:26,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:20,00 0:14:36,00

21Km 126. 912 VICO AMINA 26. F 7.0 SF55 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

9 21198 0 21198 6:36 2:18:36,00 0:17:21,00 0:14:46,00 0:15:10,00 0:15:16,00 0:15:21,00 0:15:26,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:19,00 0:14:37,00

21Km 127. 180 SACCHI ALESSIO 101. M 11.0 SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

9 21198 0 21198 6:37 2:19:12,00 0:17:56,00 0:15:17,00 0:15:16,00 0:15:15,00 0:15:13,00 0:15:16,00 0:15:13,00 0:15:14,00 0:14:36,00

21Km 128. 214 MOGETTA FEDERICA 27. F 3.0 SF60 NUOVA PODISTICA 
LORETO

9 21198 0 21198 6:45 2:22:00,00 0:17:05,00 0:14:32,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:38,00 0:15:30,00 0:15:34,00 0:16:34,00 0:16:49,00 0:16:46,00

21Km 129. 176 ROSSI SIMONE 102. M 13.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 6:55 2:25:22,00 0:16:26,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:58,00 0:17:00,00 0:15:57,00 0:16:35,00 0:17:16,00 0:17:54,00

21Km 130. 172 MASTRI VALERIA 28. F 6.0 SF45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 7:07 2:29:33,00 0:18:27,00 0:15:52,00 0:16:37,00 0:17:25,00 0:15:14,00 0:16:29,00 0:16:39,00 0:16:22,00 0:16:32,00

21Km 131. 161 ANTOGNOZZI CHIARA 29. F 3.0 SF40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

9 21198 0 21198 7:08 2:30:06,00 0:18:28,00 0:15:52,00 0:16:35,00 0:17:28,00 0:15:48,00 0:16:27,00 0:16:24,00 0:16:25,00 0:16:42,00

21Km 132. 122 MORELLI STEFANO 103. M 7.0 SM60 A.S.D. SAN 
SEVERINO 
MARCHE

9 21198 0 21198 7:15 2:32:18,00 0:17:52,00 0:15:04,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:15,00 0:16:09,00 0:16:15,00 0:17:44,00 0:18:20,00 0:20:32,00

21Km 133. 207 COSENZA DORIANA 30. F 5.0 SF50 GP AVIS VAL 
VIBRATA

9 21198 0 21198 7:21 2:34:23,00 0:18:06,00 0:16:18,00 0:16:54,00 0:16:50,00 0:17:41,00 0:17:17,00 0:17:05,00 0:17:12,00 0:17:04,00

21Km 134. 917 SEVERONI MARINA 31. F 4.0 SF60 SEF STAMURA 9 21198 0 21198 7:48 2:43:49,00 0:20:35,00 0:17:43,00 0:17:42,00 0:17:58,00 0:18:17,00 0:18:10,00 0:18:01,00 0:17:45,00 0:17:43,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

ANCONA

21Km 135. 916 MORICO ROMOLO 104. M 1.0 SM75 SEF STAMURA 
ANCONA

9 21198 0 21198 7:48 2:43:49,00 0:20:35,00 0:17:42,00 0:17:37,00 0:18:51,00 0:17:23,00 0:18:13,00 0:18:03,00 0:17:44,00 0:17:43,00

21Km 136. 911 MATRICARDI PIETRO 105. M 1.0 SM80 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

9 21198 0 21198 8:08 2:50:54,00 0:19:16,00 0:16:36,00 0:17:06,00 0:17:34,00 0:18:22,00 0:18:48,00 0:19:42,00 0:20:56,00 0:22:36,00

21Km 137. 215 RAGAINI TIZIANA 32. F 1.0 SF65 NUOVA PODISTICA 
LORETO

9 21198 0 21198 8:11 2:52:08,00 0:18:40,00 0:17:00,00 0:18:03,00 0:18:23,00 0:18:40,00 0:19:26,00 0:20:10,00 0:20:37,00 0:21:12,00

21Km 138. 909 ASTOLFI PATRIZIO 106. M 8.0 SM60 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

9 21198 0 21198 8:15 2:53:35,00 0:21:34,00 0:16:27,00 0:17:07,00 0:17:32,00 0:18:08,00 0:23:01,00 0:19:40,00 0:19:50,00 0:20:20,00

33Km
33Km 1. 337 FORCONI GIACOMO 1. M 1.0 ASS M ASD SPACE 

RUNNING
14 32863 0 32863 3:31 1:55:19,00 0:09:21,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:10,00 0:08:04,00 0:08:07,00 0:08:07,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:04,00 0:08:37,00 0:08:05,00 0:08:10,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:09,00 0:08:07,00

33Km 2. 343 ANTONELLI LUCA 2. M 2.0 ASS M CUS CAMERINO 14 32863 0 32863 3:31 1:55:19,00 0:09:21,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:09,00 0:08:05,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:07,00 0:08:07,00 0:08:04,00 0:08:36,00 0:08:06,00 0:08:10,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:08,00 0:08:07,00

33Km 3. 322 FALONE DOMENICO 3. M 3.0 ASS M POD. NEW CASTLE 14 32863 0 32863 4:05 2:13:48,00 0:10:54,00 0:09:28,00 0:09:25,00 0:09:25,00 0:09:18,00 0:09:22,00 0:09:27,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:25,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:35,00 0:09:36,00 0:09:29,00

33Km 4. 363 RAFAELI ALESSANDRO 4. M 1.0 SM50 UPR 
MONTEMARCIANO

14 32863 0 32863 4:12 2:17:23,00 0:11:06,00 0:09:40,00 0:09:46,00 0:09:48,00 0:09:41,00 0:09:45,00 0:09:47,00 0:09:45,00 0:09:48,00 0:09:47,00 0:09:45,00 0:09:43,00 0:09:40,00 0:09:28,00

33Km 5. 310 MAMMOLITI ALESSANDRO 5. M 1.0 SM35 A.S.D. ELLEMME 
ATHLETIC TEAM

14 32863 0 32863 4:12 2:17:30,00 0:11:35,00 0:09:44,00 0:09:44,00 0:09:41,00 0:09:41,00 0:09:41,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:43,00 0:09:40,00 0:09:44,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:35,00

33Km 6. 307 CAPRIOTTI PAOLO 6. M 1.0 SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

14 32863 0 32863 4:15 2:18:54,00 0:11:27,00 0:09:30,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:38,00 0:10:14,00 0:09:33,00 0:10:06,00 0:09:45,00 0:10:03,00 0:09:50,00 0:10:03,00 0:09:28,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:23,00

33Km 7. 329 MONTESANTO MICHELE 7. M 2.0 SM35 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 4:15 2:18:55,00 0:11:27,00 0:09:30,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:38,00 0:10:14,00 0:09:33,00 0:10:06,00 0:09:45,00 0:10:02,00 0:09:51,00 0:10:02,00 0:09:29,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:24,00

33Km 8. 356 TAVOLONI FABIO 8. M 1.0 SM45 POLISPORTIVA 
MONTECASSIANO

14 32863 0 32863 4:18 2:20:29,00 0:11:14,00 0:09:48,00 0:10:01,00 0:09:55,00 0:09:36,00 0:09:52,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:03,00 0:09:51,00 0:09:48,00 0:10:06,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:09,00 0:10:00,00

33Km 9. 304 CINQUANTINI MARCO 9. M 3.0 SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

14 32863 0 32863 4:19 2:21:31,00 0:11:40,00 0:10:02,00 0:10:02,00 0:09:57,00 0:09:59,00 0:09:54,00 0:09:54,00 0:09:55,00 0:09:57,00 0:10:03,00 0:10:02,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:08,00 0:09:51,00

33Km 10. 347 RICO NICOLA 10. M 1.0 SM RUNCARD 14 32863 0 32863 4:23 2:23:27,00 0:11:23,00 0:09:55,00 0:09:58,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:01,00 0:10:07,00 0:10:05,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:11,00 0:10:19,00 0:10:17,00 0:10:25,00 0:10:25,00 0:10:19,00

33Km 11. 353 ALLEVA LORIS 11. M 2.0 SM50 POD. NEW CASTLE 14 32863 0 32863 4:24 2:24:07,00 0:12:07,00 0:10:01,00 0:10:05,00 0:10:02,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:01,00 0:10:04,00 0:10:07,00 0:10:03,00 0:10:11,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:19,00 0:10:29,00 0:10:36,00

33Km 12. 321 VITA ALESSIO 12. M 4.0 SM35 ASD BIKE TEAM 
MONTI AZZURRI

14 32863 0 32863 4:32 2:28:34,00 0:11:27,00 0:10:23,00 0:10:27,00 0:10:28,00 0:10:18,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:15,00 0:10:20,00 0:10:34,00 0:10:57,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:28,00 0:10:12,00

33Km 13. 359 CATINI RICCARDO 13. M 2.0 SM S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

14 32863 0 32863 4:33 2:28:41,00 0:12:29,00 0:10:11,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:13,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:17,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:17,00 0:10:23,00 0:12:26,00 0:10:24,00 0:10:30,00 0:10:36,00 0:10:20,00

33Km 14. 341 FORTUNA CLAUDIO 14. M 2.0 SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

14 32863 0 32863 4:34 2:29:11,00 0:12:09,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:26,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:24,00 0:10:24,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:37,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:34,00

33Km 15. 320 CANNUCCIA MARCO 15. M 5.0 SM35 ASD BIKE TEAM 
MONTI AZZURRI

14 32863 0 32863 4:36 2:30:40,00 0:12:31,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:48,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:42,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:35,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:34,00 0:10:28,00 0:10:27,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:09,00

33Km 16. 364 TALLE' LEONARDO 16. M 3.0 SM40 POL. ACLI 
MACERATA

14 32863 0 32863 4:39 2:32:25,00 0:13:18,00 0:11:19,00 0:10:32,00 0:11:01,00 0:10:24,00 0:10:42,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:35,00 0:10:44,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:38,00

33Km 17. 308 PERUGINI FABIO 17. M 1.0 SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

14 32863 0 32863 4:47 2:36:39,00 0:12:58,00 0:10:56,00 0:11:05,00 0:10:59,00 0:10:59,00 0:11:01,00 0:11:00,00 0:11:01,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:04,00 0:11:07,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:04,00 0:11:28,00
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33Km 18. 317 COGNIGNI CARLO 18. M 3.0 SM50 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

14 32863 0 32863 4:48 2:37:18,00 0:13:04,00 0:11:19,00 0:11:09,00 0:11:12,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:59,00 0:10:59,00 0:11:00,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:11,00 0:11:13,00 0:10:50,00

33Km 19. 357 CORRADINI ROBERTO 19. M 6.0 SM35 POLISPORTIVA 
SERVIGLIANO ASD

14 32863 0 32863 4:51 2:38:46,00 0:12:34,00 0:09:40,00 0:11:04,00 0:09:43,00 0:10:59,00 0:12:53,00 0:10:54,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:09,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:07,00 0:12:12,00 0:11:31,00 0:12:02,00

33Km 20. 119 SANTINI VALERIO 20. M 3.0 SM A.S.D. ELLEMME 
ATHLETIC TEAM

14 32863 0 32863 4:52 2:39:29,00 0:13:04,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:42,00 0:10:48,00 0:11:18,00 0:11:00,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:15,00 0:11:22,00 0:12:02,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:09,00

33Km 21. 316 ALESSIANI SERENA 1. F 1.0 ASS F A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

14 32863 0 32863 4:53 2:39:41,00 0:13:00,00 0:11:00,00 0:11:07,00 0:11:03,00 0:11:11,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:18,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:13,00

33Km 22. 306 VALORI LEONARDO 21. M 4.0 SM A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

14 32863 0 32863 4:54 2:40:34,00 0:13:55,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:09,00 0:11:18,00 0:11:18,00 0:10:53,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:15,00 0:10:35,00

33Km 23. 354 BUGLIONI YELENA 2. F 2.0 ASS F POL. ACLI 
MACERATA

14 32863 0 32863 4:55 2:40:45,00 0:13:18,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:24,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:15,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:18,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:02,00

33Km 24. 332 POSADO SERGIO 22. M 4.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 4:59 2:43:03,00 0:13:24,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:25,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:30,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:20,00

33Km 25. 305 MELAPPIONI ROBERTO 23. M 1.0 SM65 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
AMA CIVITANOVA

14 32863 0 32863 5:01 2:44:24,00 0:13:12,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:55,00 0:11:47,00 0:11:41,00

33Km 26. 339 IENA ALESSANDRO 24. M 5.0 SM ASD SWATT CLUB 14 32863 0 32863 5:02 2:44:25,00 0:12:50,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:06,00 0:10:57,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:54,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:42,00 0:13:07,00 0:12:40,00

33Km 27. 361 MARTINELLI MARCO 25. M 2.0 SM55 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

14 32863 0 32863 5:02 2:44:27,00 0:12:31,00 0:10:52,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:55,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:26,00 0:13:49,00 0:12:18,00 0:11:56,00 0:11:58,00 0:12:04,00

33Km 28. 351 DI BLASIO FRANCESCO 26. M 1.0 SM60 POD. NEW CASTLE 14 32863 0 32863 5:05 2:46:03,00 0:14:15,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:30,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:53,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:49,00 0:12:06,00

33Km 29. 350 MORONI DAVIDE 27. M 5.0 SM40 NUOVA PODISTICA 
LORETO

14 32863 0 32863 5:06 2:46:36,00 0:13:01,00 0:11:01,00 0:11:12,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:35,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:36,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:08,00

33Km 30. 344 FABBRICONI FRANCESCO 28. M 2.0 SM45 CUS CAMERINO 14 32863 0 32863 5:08 2:48:10,00 0:13:36,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:54,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:21,00

33Km 31. 324 BRACCI SERENA 3. F 3.0 ASS F ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 5:08 2:48:11,00 0:13:23,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:50,00 0:11:59,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:57,00 0:12:05,00 0:11:52,00 0:12:05,00 0:12:09,00 0:12:00,00 0:12:00,00 0:11:51,00

33Km 32. 327 MECOZZI CRISTIAN 29. M 3.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 5:09 2:48:14,00 0:13:38,00 0:11:54,00 0:11:45,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:38,00 0:12:01,00 0:12:15,00 0:12:16,00 0:12:32,00 0:11:58,00

33Km 33. 330 PETRINI STEFANO 30. M 6.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 5:20 2:54:41,00 0:15:12,00 0:12:35,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:16,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:04,00 0:11:59,00 0:12:08,00 0:11:56,00 0:12:24,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:53,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:06,00

33Km 34. 338 TIBURZI NOEMI 4. F 1.0 SF40 ASD SPACE 
RUNNING

14 32863 0 32863 5:21 2:54:51,00 0:14:26,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:16,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:36,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:27,00 0:11:50,00

33Km 35. 336 SCIBE' MASSIMO 31. M 2.0 SM60 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 5:27 2:58:02,00 0:14:23,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:17,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:44,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:08,00

33Km 36. 302 PASSAMONTI SIMONE 32. M 7.0 SM35 A. ATL. PORTO S. 
ELPIDIO

14 32863 0 32863 5:28 2:58:46,00 0:08:38,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:40,00 0:14:04,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:32,00 0:14:02,00 0:15:02,00 0:14:00,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:10,00

33Km 37. 352 TRUBIANI NUNZIA 5. F 1.0 SF60 POD. NEW CASTLE 14 32863 0 32863 5:33 3:01:27,00 0:14:28,00 0:12:23,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:34,00 0:12:28,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:51,00 0:13:16,00 0:14:08,00 0:13:37,00 0:12:58,00

33Km 38. 311 RENIS ANTONIO 33. M 7.0 SM40 A.S.D. ELLEMME 
ATHLETIC TEAM

14 32863 0 32863 5:40 3:05:27,00 0:14:56,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:15,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:05,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:01,00 0:14:01,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:40,00 0:12:51,00 0:13:13,00 0:11:56,00
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33Km 39. 318 PERFINI MASSIMO 34. M 4.0 SM50 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

14 32863 0 32863 5:41 3:06:11,00 0:15:40,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:18,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:37,00 0:12:46,00 0:12:02,00

33Km 40. 303 FELICIONI MASSIMILIANO 35. M 5.0 SM50 A.POD. VALTENNA 14 32863 0 32863 5:43 3:07:04,00 0:15:25,00 0:13:01,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:13,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:55,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:49,00 0:13:59,00 0:13:10,00

33Km 41. 342 CUGNIGNI MARIA GRAZIA 6. F 1.0 SF ATLETICA 
ELPIDIENSE AVIS 
AIDO

14 32863 0 32863 5:44 3:07:23,00 0:15:18,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:46,00 0:13:06,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:07,00 0:14:08,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:48,00 0:13:19,00 0:12:48,00

33Km 42. 328 MINNUCCI DANILO 36. M 6.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 5:47 3:09:03,00 0:15:36,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:16,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:23,00 0:14:13,00

33Km 43. 346 PACINI MICHELE 37. M 8.0 SM40 RUNCARD 14 32863 0 32863 5:50 3:10:42,00 0:16:13,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:36,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:54,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:28,00

33Km 44. 333 SANDRONI LORELLA 7. F 1.0 SF50 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 5:51 3:11:20,00 0:14:48,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:30,00 0:15:23,00 0:14:34,00 0:14:09,00

33Km 45. 348 ASSELITI RICCARDO 38. M 9.0 SM40 RUNCARD 14 32863 0 32863 5:52 3:11:53,00 0:15:08,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:37,00 0:13:55,00 0:14:18,00 0:14:17,00 0:14:40,00 0:14:07,00

33Km 46. 331 PIERAGOSTINI LORENZO 39. M 8.0 SM35 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 5:55 3:13:17,00 0:16:00,00 0:13:48,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:28,00 0:14:11,00 0:13:34,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:36,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:37,00 0:13:43,00 0:13:56,00 0:13:46,00 0:13:13,00

33Km 47. 312 COCCO FERRUCCIO 40. M 4.0 SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA 
AVIS FABRIANO

14 32863 0 32863 5:56 3:13:51,00 0:16:00,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:34,00 0:14:36,00 0:12:51,00 0:14:04,00 0:13:08,00 0:14:31,00 0:12:52,00 0:14:57,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:54,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:13,00

33Km 48. 360 DI LUPIDIO PATRICK 41. M 6.0 SM50 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

14 32863 0 32863 5:56 3:13:54,00 0:13:30,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:51,00 0:12:02,00 0:11:51,00 0:12:00,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:41,00 0:13:03,00 0:17:58,00 0:22:53,00 0:18:54,00

33Km 49. 319 TOMASSINI STEFANO 42. M 3.0 SM55 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

14 32863 0 32863 5:56 3:13:55,00 0:15:40,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:11,00 0:12:59,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:28,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:46,00 0:17:03,00

33Km 50. 315 CAMILLETTI FABIO 43. M 4.0 SM55 ASD ATLETICA 
VAL TAVO

14 32863 0 32863 6:03 3:17:50,00 0:16:34,00 0:14:33,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:08,00 0:13:50,00 0:13:58,00 0:14:03,00 0:13:43,00 0:13:50,00 0:13:46,00 0:13:58,00 0:13:37,00 0:14:04,00

33Km 51. 349 PAOLONI ILARIA 8. F 2.0 SF RUNCARD 14 32863 0 32863 6:10 3:21:47,00 0:16:09,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:15,00 0:13:44,00 0:14:29,00 0:14:43,00 0:15:15,00 0:14:47,00 0:13:35,00

33Km 52. 314 MOSCHINI MAURO 44. M 7.0 SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA 
AVIS FABRIANO

14 32863 0 32863 6:13 3:23:19,00 0:16:00,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:58,00 0:16:32,00 0:14:46,00 0:13:26,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:37,00 0:13:51,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:32,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:09,00

33Km 53. 340 CANCELLIERI CHIARA 9. F 2.0 SF40 ATLETICA AVIS 
SARNANO

14 32863 0 32863 6:35 3:35:31,00 0:17:06,00 0:14:29,00 0:14:32,00 0:14:25,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:38,00 0:14:55,00 0:15:04,00 0:15:23,00 0:17:31,00 0:17:01,00 0:17:08,00 0:14:11,00

33Km 54. 334 SANTARELLI MONICA 10. F 2.0 SF60 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 6:40 3:37:47,00 0:16:25,00 0:14:44,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:54,00 0:16:53,00 0:15:11,00 0:15:07,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:44,00 0:15:47,00 0:15:57,00 0:15:37,00 0:15:51,00 0:15:45,00

33Km 55. 323 FERRIGNI GIUSEPPE 45. M 1.0 SM75 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

14 32863 0 32863 6:47 3:41:43,00 0:17:59,00 0:14:48,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:25,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:53,00 0:15:17,00 0:20:28,00 0:16:44,00 0:16:22,00 0:16:44,00 0:16:41,00

33Km 56. 335 SANTINI ELEONORA 11. F 3.0 SF40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 6:47 3:42:02,00 0:16:23,00 0:13:54,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:24,00 0:14:12,00 0:17:39,00 0:15:48,00 0:19:09,00 0:19:52,00 0:18:28,00

33Km 57. 358 NARCISI FELICE 46. M 2.0 SM65 RUNNING RIVIERA 
DELLE PALME

14 32863 0 32863 7:01 3:49:25,00 0:14:55,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:41,00 0:14:56,00 0:14:19,00 0:16:07,00 0:16:35,00 0:16:31,00 0:17:25,00 0:17:55,00 0:18:19,00 0:19:20,00 0:22:49,00

33Km 58. 301 FANINI MARCO 47. M 5.0 SM55 A. ATL. PORTO S. 
ELPIDIO

12 28197 0 28197 5:30 2:34:01,00 0:08:38,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:41,00 0:14:04,00 0:13:31,00 0:14:55,00 0:12:38,00 0:12:38,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:32,00 0:13:37,00 0:12:36,00

33Km 59. 362 CONCETTONI FRANCESCO 48. M 6.0 SM55 SEF STAMURA 9 21198 0 21198 5:04 1:46:36,00 0:13:00,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:50,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:49,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

ANCONA

33Km 60. 326 MARABINI ROBERTO 49. M 8.0 SM50 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

7 16532 0 16532 10:56 2:58:42,00 1:07:04,00 0:25:54,00 0:25:43,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:24,00 0:15:25,00 0:15:38,00

42Km
42Km 1. 424 BIAGI DANIELE 1. M 1.0 ASS M ATLETICA 

ELPIDIENSE AVIS 
AIDO

18 42195 0 42195 4:07 2:53:27,00 0:10:56,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:35,00 0:09:37,00 0:09:32,00 0:09:35,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:36,00 0:09:35,00 0:09:33,00 0:09:40,00 0:09:36,00 0:09:42,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:37,00 0:09:37,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:22,00

42Km 2. 409 VECCHI PAOLO 2. M 2.0 ASS M ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

18 42195 0 42195 4:09 2:54:23,00 0:10:55,00 0:09:29,00 0:09:36,00 0:09:37,00 0:09:32,00 0:09:35,00 0:09:31,00 0:09:37,00 0:09:34,00 0:09:33,00 0:09:40,00 0:09:39,00 0:09:41,00 0:09:43,00 0:09:50,00 0:09:43,00 0:09:45,00 0:09:32,00

42Km 3. 419 TOMBOLINI MARCO 3. M 3.0 ASS M ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

18 42195 0 42195 4:23 3:04:23,00 0:11:38,00 0:10:04,00 0:10:03,00 0:09:57,00 0:09:59,00 0:09:55,00 0:09:54,00 0:09:54,00 0:09:57,00 0:10:03,00 0:10:02,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:17,00 0:10:33,00 0:10:37,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:37,00

42Km 4. 422 SPERINDEI DANIELE 4. M 1.0 SM60 ATLETICA AVIS 
CASTEL SAN 
PIETRO

18 42195 0 42195 4:27 3:07:03,00 0:11:34,00 0:10:01,00 0:10:04,00 0:10:05,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:10,00 0:09:57,00 0:10:09,00 0:10:23,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:19,00 0:10:29,00 0:10:36,00 0:10:23,00 0:10:41,00 0:11:17,00 0:10:37,00

42Km 5. 435 TAPPATÃ€ DENISE 1. F 1.0 ASS F SEF STAMURA 
ANCONA

18 42195 0 42195 4:37 3:14:07,00 0:11:41,00 0:10:14,00 0:10:29,00 0:10:31,00 0:10:33,00 0:10:37,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:42,00 0:10:50,00 0:10:57,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:07,00 0:10:55,00

42Km 6. 406 DI GIACINTO MARCO 5. M 1.0 SM45 ASD ACADEMY 
ATLETICA 
ABRUZZO

18 42195 0 42195 4:40 3:16:30,00 0:12:06,00 0:10:19,00 0:10:24,00 0:10:20,00 0:10:17,00 0:10:20,00 0:10:23,00 0:10:31,00 0:10:29,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:43,00 0:10:59,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:39,00 0:12:00,00 0:12:10,00 0:11:18,00

42Km 7. 421 COSTANTINI FABIO 6. M 1.0 SM65 ATL.BANCA DI 
PESARO CENTRO 
STORICO

18 42195 0 42195 4:41 3:17:13,00 0:11:45,00 0:10:06,00 0:10:15,00 0:10:11,00 0:10:18,00 0:10:21,00 0:10:33,00 0:10:30,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:35,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:51,00 0:11:12,00 0:11:30,00 0:11:46,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:39,00

42Km 8. 430 FLAMINI FEDERICO 7. M 2.0 SM45 MARA' AVIS 
MARATHON

18 42195 0 42195 4:46 3:20:49,00 0:12:48,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:55,00 0:10:20,00 0:10:33,00 0:10:39,00 0:10:51,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:51,00 0:11:32,00 0:10:30,00 0:11:16,00 0:10:56,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:59,00 0:11:45,00

42Km 9. 426 BACHETTI 
SPURIO

LORENZO 8. M 2.0 SM60 AVIS 
MONTEPRAND 
POD.CENTOBUCHI

18 42195 0 42195 4:49 3:22:28,00 0:12:49,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:58,00 0:11:07,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:09,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:15,00 0:11:11,00 0:11:12,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:24,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:02,00

42Km 10. 420 TOZZI OSCAR 9. M 3.0 SM45 ASD SPACE 
RUNNING

18 42195 0 42195 4:49 3:22:51,00 0:13:00,00 0:10:52,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:11,00 0:10:53,00 0:10:49,00 0:10:45,00 0:10:56,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:04,00 0:11:11,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:55,00

42Km 11. 403 JAYASINGHE 
ARACHCHIGE SI

SANJEYE 10. M 1.0 SM A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

18 42195 0 42195 4:57 3:28:34,00 0:11:36,00 0:09:53,00 0:10:08,00 0:10:04,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:12,00 0:10:25,00 0:10:34,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:29,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:44,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:21,00 0:12:39,00

42Km 12. 423 MAIO DOMENICO 11. M 1.0 SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

18 42195 0 42195 4:58 3:28:38,00 0:12:40,00 0:10:59,00 0:10:57,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:12,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:40,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:00,00

42Km 13. 408 DELSERE DANIELE 12. M 2.0 SM50 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

18 42195 0 42195 5:04 3:33:23,00 0:13:18,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:25,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:24,00 0:12:03,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:16,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:55,00 0:12:39,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:46,00

42Km 14. 429 PACE GIUSEPPE 13. M 3.0 SM50 IL CRAMPO 
GRUPPO 
PODISTICO

18 42195 0 42195 5:06 3:34:13,00 0:13:35,00 0:11:58,00 0:12:34,00 0:11:52,00 0:12:15,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:28,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:16,00 0:12:10,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:08,00 0:11:11,00 0:10:52,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:19,00 0:10:45,00

42Km 15. 407 GRAZIANO PIETRO 
FILIPPO

14. M 4.0 SM50 ASD I PODISTI DI 
NEMO

18 42195 0 42195 5:09 3:36:38,00 0:13:32,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:50,00 0:11:56,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:48,00 0:12:06,00 0:11:56,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:23,00 0:12:34,00

42Km 16. 414 MARILUNGO GIORGIO 15. M 5.0 SM50 ASD PORTO SAN 18 42195 0 42195 5:09 3:36:39,00 0:13:19,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:21,00 0:12:10,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:54,00 0:11:45,00 0:12:04,00 0:11:43,00 0:12:04,00 0:12:01,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:52,00 0:11:42,00 0:12:11,00 0:12:16,00 0:11:56,00 0:11:50,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

42Km 17. 434 MOTTOLA ANTONIO 16. M 1.0 SM55 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

18 42195 0 42195 5:34 3:54:27,00 0:13:45,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:51,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:58,00 0:13:00,00 0:12:29,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:21,00 0:14:00,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:32,00 0:15:09,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:19,00

42Km 18. 404 MECOZZI GIULIA 2. F 2.0 ASS F A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

18 42195 0 42195 5:40 3:58:31,00 0:13:48,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:16,00 0:12:09,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:40,00 0:12:48,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:50,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:40,00 0:14:44,00 0:14:02,00

42Km 19. 425 NICOLINI CRISTIANO 17. M 6.0 SM50 ATLETICA 
FILOTTRANO ASD

18 42195 0 42195 5:46 4:02:47,00 0:15:27,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:16,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:48,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:22,00

42Km 20. 428 GIZZONIO PIERGIUSEPPE 18. M 1.0 SM40 PRETUZI 
RUNNERS 
TERAMO

18 42195 0 42195 5:48 4:03:55,00 0:15:41,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:49,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:28,00

42Km 21. 418 SANDRONI SIMONA 3. F 3.0 ASS F ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

18 42195 0 42195 5:55 4:08:54,00 0:14:49,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:54,00 0:14:00,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:28,00 0:15:14,00 0:14:57,00 0:14:53,00

42Km 22. 412 LO PRESTI SALVATORE 19. M 4.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

18 42195 0 42195 5:57 4:10:19,00 0:15:33,00 0:13:12,00 0:15:58,00 0:12:55,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:01,00 0:12:55,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:25,00 0:14:33,00 0:13:43,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:08,00 0:15:14,00

42Km 23. 432 SGAMMINI MATTEO 20. M 2.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

18 42195 0 42195 6:05 4:15:28,00 0:15:15,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:48,00 0:14:00,00 0:14:26,00 0:16:58,00 0:16:08,00 0:16:58,00 0:15:59,00

42Km 24. 417 RUTKOWSKI MARCO 21. M 3.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

18 42195 0 42195 6:19 4:25:20,00 0:15:29,00 0:12:24,00 0:12:59,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:27,00 0:14:27,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:43,00 0:15:17,00 0:15:55,00 0:17:35,00 0:17:57,00 0:17:21,00 0:17:37,00

42Km 25. 433 LATTANZI LUCA 22. M 2.0 SM55 S.A.C.E.N. 
CORRIDONIA

18 42195 0 42195 6:41 4:41:04,00 0:15:56,00 0:14:02,00 0:13:16,00 0:13:56,00 0:15:54,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:23,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:52,00 0:15:18,00 0:15:53,00 0:16:12,00 0:16:12,00 0:17:12,00 0:19:07,00 0:17:32,00 0:17:27,00 0:17:35,00

42Km 26. 401 LEOPARDI BARRA ANTONIO 23. M 3.0 SM60 BA592 BARLETTA 
SPORTIVA

18 42195 0 42195 6:44 4:43:07,00 0:18:19,00 0:15:45,00 0:15:05,00 0:15:46,00 0:14:54,00 0:14:42,00 0:15:00,00 0:15:47,00 0:15:19,00 0:15:38,00 0:15:17,00 0:16:00,00 0:15:42,00 0:16:21,00 0:15:35,00 0:17:09,00 0:16:18,00 0:14:38,00

42Km 27. 415 QUINZI ANDREA 24. M 5.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

18 42195 0 42195 6:49 4:46:58,00 0:14:31,00 0:12:43,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:14,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:18,00 0:14:11,00 0:15:08,00 0:14:32,00 0:15:40,00 0:16:42,00 0:16:29,00 0:17:18,00 0:18:15,00 0:22:58,00 0:20:32,00 0:22:02,00

42Km 28. 427 SPATARO CINZIA 4. F 1.0 SF60 A.POD. AVIS MOB. 
LATTANZI

15 35196 0 35196 8:36 5:01:12,00 0:18:26,00 0:16:39,00 0:15:48,00 0:17:23,00 0:17:49,00 0:17:59,00 0:19:01,00 0:18:57,00 0:19:38,00 0:20:51,00 0:22:06,00 0:23:37,00 0:22:42,00 0:25:38,00 0:24:44,00

42Km 29. 413 MAISTO AMEDEO 25. M 7.0 SM50 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32863 0 32863 4:57 2:41:59,00 0:12:49,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:00,00 0:11:03,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:13,00 0:13:02,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:07,00 0:12:44,00

42Km 30. 416 RECCHIONI MATTEO 26. M 4.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

13 30530 0 30530 4:57 2:30:12,00 0:12:49,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:00,00 0:11:02,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:14,00 0:11:14,00 0:13:01,00 0:11:20,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:38,00 0:12:06,00

42Km 31. 405 POSTACCHINI ALBERTO 27. M 4.0 SM60 G.P. AVIS 
SPINETOLI-
PAGLIARE

13 30530 0 30530 5:53 2:58:44,00 0:15:10,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:14,00 0:14:46,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:47,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:48,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:29,00

6h
6h 1. 645 BENATI ENRICO 1. M 1.0 ASS M VICTORIA S. 32 74684 518 75202 4:47 5:57:37,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:44,00 0:10:58,00 0:10:30,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:44,00 0:10:51,00 0:11:10,00 0:10:33,00 0:10:52,00 0:10:38,00 0:10:54,00 0:11:40,00 0:10:50,00 0:10:44,00 0:11:46,00 0:10:55,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:30,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:43,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:07,00 0:11:56,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:03,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

AGATA ATLETICA

6h 2. 606 FIORELLI MATTIA 2. M 2.0 ASS M ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

31 72351 413 72764 4:57 5:58:15,00 0:12:00,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:25,00 0:11:22,00 0:11:19,00 0:11:10,00 0:11:15,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:15,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:25,00 0:11:17,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:25,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:50,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:49,00 0:12:04,00 0:12:16,00 0:11:43,00

6h 3. 608 CESETTI ELISA 1. F 1.0 ASS F ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

30 70018 1329 71347 5:03 5:54:25,00 0:11:28,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:26,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:15,00 0:11:21,00 0:11:59,00 0:11:18,00 0:12:05,00 0:11:28,00 0:12:06,00 0:11:39,00 0:13:12,00 0:11:37,00 0:12:23,00 0:11:41,00 0:12:42,00 0:11:55,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:00,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:10,00

6h 4. 655 VASSALLO SALVATORE 3. M 3.0 ASS M RUNCARD 29 67685 1368 69053 5:12 5:52:51,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:27,00 0:11:23,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:31,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:48,00 0:12:00,00 0:11:52,00 0:12:00,00 0:12:04,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:20,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:49,00 0:13:03,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:38,00 0:13:47,00 0:13:26,00

6h 5. 626 REGIS ARIANNA 2. F 2.0 ASS F BERGAMO STARS 
ATLETICA

29 67685 956 68641 5:15 5:55:33,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:29,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:50,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:46,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:01,00 0:12:54,00 0:12:50,00 0:12:54,00 0:12:40,00 0:12:07,00

6h 6. 643 DI PAOLO MAURIZIO 4. M 1.0 SM50 U.S. ACLI 
MARATHON 
CHIETI

28 65352 1399 66751 5:24 5:53:44,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:06,00 0:11:13,00 0:11:05,00 0:11:41,00 0:11:54,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:54,00 0:11:34,00 0:11:47,00 0:12:10,00 0:13:06,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:11,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:52,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:24,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:40,00 0:15:10,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:56,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:18,00

6h 7. 629 CORTESI DENIS 5. M 1.0 SM45 IMPOSSIBLE226 
TRIATHLON FORLI

28 65352 22 65374 5:30 5:59:54,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:48,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:44,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:33,00 0:12:05,00 0:11:47,00 0:11:52,00 0:11:51,00 0:12:24,00 0:12:00,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:20,00 0:15:31,00 0:14:18,00 0:14:59,00 0:13:12,00 0:15:00,00 0:13:57,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:56,00 0:15:33,00 0:15:03,00

6h 8. 635 CUPI ELENA 3. F 3.0 ASS F OLIMPUS SAN 
MARINO ATLETICA

27 63019 1463 64482 5:35 5:51:45,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:10,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:51,00 0:12:01,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:39,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:51,00 0:13:23,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:16,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:01,00 0:14:07,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:11,00 0:15:55,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:25,00 0:13:50,00

6h 9. 630 IPPOLITO LUIGI MIRKO 6. M 2.0 SM45 LBM SPORT TEAM 27 63019 603 63622 5:40 5:57:15,00 0:13:53,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:22,00 0:14:19,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:14,00 0:12:44,00 0:12:47,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:57,00 0:12:58,00 0:12:28,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:33,00

6h 10. 657 SEVERINI FABRIZIO 7. M 1.0 SM60 GROTTINI TEAM 
RECANATI ASD

27 63019 23 63042 5:42 5:59:54,00 0:12:44,00 0:12:34,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:34,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:57,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:48,00 0:13:52,00 0:13:01,00 0:14:44,00 0:13:27,00 0:12:45,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:02,00 0:16:08,00 0:12:50,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:29,00 0:15:36,00 0:12:53,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:35,00 0:12:44,00

6h 11. 639 GIANNINI MARCO 9. M 2.0 SM50 RIMINI 
MARATHON 
UNSTOPPABLE

26 60686 1772 62458 5:47 5:51:06,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:40,00 0:17:52,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:40,00 0:12:47,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:33,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:30,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:53,00 0:14:29,00 0:13:31,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:37,00

6h 12. 601 TACCHI ALESSANDRO 8. M 3.0 SM45 A.S.D. SAN 
SEVERINO 
MARCHE

26 60686 1767 62453 5:45 5:49:34,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:15,00 0:12:34,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:48,00 0:13:20,00 0:12:56,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:51,00 0:11:58,00 0:12:15,00 0:12:55,00 0:15:02,00 0:16:55,00 0:15:31,00 0:16:00,00 0:17:36,00 0:17:33,00

6h 13. 631 ALESSI GIACOMO 10. M 1.0 SM55 MACIANO TEAM 
RUNNERS A.S.D.

26 60686 1763 62449 5:47 5:51:06,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:39,00 0:17:21,00 0:13:08,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:54,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:54,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:51,00 0:14:01,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:52,00 0:14:29,00 0:13:38,00 0:13:58,00 0:13:37,00

6h 14. 659 DI TONTO MATTIA 11. M 1.0 SM M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

26 60686 1067 61753 5:50 5:53:53,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:16,00 0:14:07,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:18,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:16,00 0:13:16,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:07,00 0:14:13,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:50,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:18,00 0:14:44,00 0:15:40,00

6h 15. 648 ASSOGNA STEFANO 12. M 1.0 SM40 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

26 60686 518 61204 5:53 5:57:01,00 0:13:13,00 0:12:39,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:47,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:47,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:38,00 0:12:55,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:19,00 0:14:18,00 0:13:35,00 0:14:44,00 0:15:06,00 0:16:48,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:28,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:42,00 0:17:19,00 0:13:54,00 0:14:12,00

6h 16. 607 SALVATORI ANTONIO 14. M 1.0 SM65 ASD PODISTICA  
MONTEGRANARO

25 58353 2326 60679 5:56 5:46:26,00 0:12:10,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:46,00 0:12:02,00 0:14:11,00 0:11:35,00 0:11:39,00 0:11:48,00 0:12:07,00 0:12:24,00 0:13:59,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:51,00 0:14:28,00 0:13:45,00 0:14:54,00 0:14:45,00 0:14:37,00 0:16:46,00 0:15:17,00 0:16:25,00 0:18:17,00 0:15:21,00 0:15:48,00 0:15:17,00

6h 17. 660 PATTARA ANTONELLO 13. M 2.0 SM55 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

25 58353 2117 60470 5:51 5:41:57,00 0:13:33,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:36,00 0:13:36,00 0:13:46,00 0:14:01,00 0:13:57,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:46,00 0:16:50,00

6h 18. 644 MONTALI DAVIDE 15. M 3.0 SM50 VESUVIO ASD 25 58353 2114 60467 5:59 5:49:06,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:29,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:38,00 0:13:01,00 0:12:45,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:44,00 0:13:32,00 0:13:34,00 0:14:30,00 0:13:34,00 0:13:22,00 0:14:18,00 0:13:28,00 0:15:43,00 0:20:02,00 0:14:38,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:49,00 0:15:44,00 0:14:15,00

6h 19. 632 MANZI FEDERICO 16. M 2.0 SM40 MACIANO TEAM 
RUNNERS A.S.D.

25 58353 40 58393 6:10 5:59:50,00 0:13:33,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:13,00 0:14:50,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:14,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:30,00 0:14:42,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:24,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:22,00 0:14:26,00 0:14:58,00 0:14:49,00 0:14:46,00 0:15:04,00 0:15:01,00 0:15:03,00 0:12:54,00

6h 20. 637 MESSI FABIO 18. M 2.0 SM65 POL. ACLI 
MACERATA

24 56020 2291 58311 6:11 5:46:28,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:00,00 0:13:52,00 0:13:44,00 0:14:10,00 0:13:54,00 0:13:39,00 0:13:39,00 0:14:02,00 0:13:39,00 0:13:47,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:02,00 0:15:02,00 0:15:08,00 0:14:56,00 0:14:31,00 0:15:03,00 0:15:47,00 0:15:16,00 0:15:36,00 0:15:06,00 0:14:40,00 0:14:55,00

6h 21. 624 COGNIGNI DANIEL 17. M 4.0 SM45 TEAM 24 56020 2144 58164 6:11 5:46:26,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:26,00 0:14:43,00 0:13:41,00 0:13:44,00 0:13:59,00 0:13:32,00 0:13:26,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:26,00 0:14:33,00 0:13:57,00 0:13:54,00 0:13:58,00 0:14:38,00 0:17:43,00 0:14:07,00 0:14:23,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:01,00 0:15:11,00 0:15:54,00 0:16:16,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

SEMPREDICORSA 
ASD

6h 22. 605 CAPORALE AMIR 19. M 1.0 SM35 ASD I LUPI 
D'ABRUZZO

24 56020 1318 57338 6:17 5:52:24,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:27,00 0:14:40,00 0:14:45,00 0:13:45,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:00,00 0:15:48,00 0:14:34,00 0:15:28,00 0:15:07,00 0:14:38,00 0:15:03,00 0:16:08,00 0:16:14,00 0:16:08,00 0:18:08,00 0:14:40,00 0:14:43,00 0:13:45,00

6h 23. 638 FRAPICCINI SAMUELE 20. M 5.0 SM45 PRIMA SOCIETA 
SPORTIVA

24 56020 289 56309 6:24 5:58:35,00 0:12:44,00 0:12:36,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:53,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:57,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:54,00 0:13:39,00 0:13:59,00 0:13:30,00 0:15:30,00 0:16:36,00 0:19:27,00 0:18:42,00 0:17:35,00 0:20:25,00 0:17:29,00 0:17:58,00 0:17:14,00

6h 24. 617 PERUZZI ANTONIO 22. M 6.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

23 53687 1399 55086 6:36 5:54:16,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:18,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:01,00 0:15:17,00 0:13:22,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:11,00 0:16:19,00 0:15:43,00 0:19:43,00 0:17:48,00 0:19:00,00 0:17:49,00 0:20:59,00 0:18:25,00 0:20:41,00 0:13:26,00 0:15:49,00 0:11:32,00 0:11:05,00

6h 25. 602 CANULLO LUCIANO 24. M 3.0 SM65 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

23 53687 514 54201 6:38 5:56:09,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:18,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:24,00 0:14:23,00 0:15:17,00 0:16:10,00 0:15:15,00 0:16:28,00 0:22:59,00 0:19:41,00 0:19:15,00 0:23:53,00 0:20:52,00

6h 26. 647 BRACCI MATTEO 23. M 2.0 SM35 A.S.D. SAN 
SEVERINO 
MARCHE

23 53687 135 53822 6:37 5:55:17,00 0:14:22,00 0:13:52,00 0:13:54,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:18,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:06,00 0:15:37,00 0:15:02,00 0:14:59,00 0:15:11,00 0:15:25,00 0:15:49,00 0:16:03,00 0:16:15,00 0:17:06,00 0:16:08,00 0:24:04,00 0:15:51,00 0:16:44,00

6h 27. 649 DI FLORIO DANIELE 21. M 3.0 SM40 ASD I LUPI 
D'ABRUZZO

23 53687 0 53687 6:26 5:45:25,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:23,00 0:13:32,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:27,00 0:14:33,00 0:14:39,00 0:13:59,00 0:14:22,00 0:14:02,00 0:15:44,00 0:14:38,00 0:15:28,00 0:15:05,00 0:14:39,00 0:15:24,00 0:15:47,00 0:16:14,00 0:16:07,00 0:19:55,00 0:17:24,00 0:16:57,00

6h 28. 656 CORDINI ROSA 4. F 1.0 SF45 G.S.P. III REGIONE 
AEREA BARI

22 51354 2250 53604 6:43 5:44:59,00 0:13:48,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:27,00 0:14:58,00 0:14:38,00 0:14:57,00 0:15:00,00 0:15:20,00 0:14:59,00 0:16:13,00 0:15:50,00 0:15:35,00 0:16:37,00 0:16:39,00 0:16:22,00 0:17:18,00 0:18:22,00 0:17:11,00 0:16:34,00 0:15:55,00 0:16:13,00

6h 29. 661 CALABRESE MICHELE 25. M 4.0 SM50 MARATHON CLUB 
MINERVINO

22 51354 2207 53561 6:44 5:45:45,00 0:16:07,00 0:15:28,00 0:15:56,00 0:15:24,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:01,00 0:15:19,00 0:13:57,00 0:14:04,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:10,00 0:18:47,00 0:16:33,00 0:16:00,00 0:15:04,00 0:15:42,00 0:17:59,00 0:16:20,00 0:17:02,00 0:17:58,00 0:16:08,00

6h 30. 634 MANZI HOMAR 27. M 3.0 SM55 MARATONETI 
GENOVESI

22 51354 1857 53211 6:46 5:47:44,00 0:13:59,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:52,00 0:14:00,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:17,00 0:15:07,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:32,00 0:16:01,00 0:16:39,00 0:16:55,00 0:17:40,00 0:16:36,00 0:16:58,00 0:18:46,00 0:19:04,00 0:21:15,00 0:15:58,00 0:15:42,00

6h 31. 615 MARINANGELI SIMONE 28. M 2.0 SM ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

22 51354 1842 53196 6:47 5:48:21,00 0:14:34,00 0:13:39,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:53,00 0:13:48,00 0:13:53,00 0:14:13,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:00,00 0:14:17,00 0:14:06,00 0:16:39,00 0:16:58,00 0:19:33,00 0:16:02,00 0:15:53,00 0:19:51,00 0:18:28,00 0:18:05,00 0:16:49,00 0:18:50,00 0:16:52,00

6h 32. 603 FONTI SIMONE 26. M 4.0 SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

22 51354 1444 52798 6:46 5:47:25,00 0:13:35,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:32,00 0:14:00,00 0:14:21,00 0:13:44,00 0:14:12,00 0:17:22,00 0:17:03,00 0:14:48,00 0:19:11,00 0:18:44,00 0:16:25,00 0:23:03,00 0:19:52,00 0:19:04,00 0:18:55,00

6h 33. 646 TARTAGLIONE SALVATORE 29. M 2.0 SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING 
ACADEMY LUCERA

22 51354 883 52237 6:53 5:53:58,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:14,00 0:14:05,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:50,00 0:14:39,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:48,00 0:17:16,00 0:19:25,00 0:15:54,00 0:16:31,00 0:19:04,00 0:17:47,00 0:17:48,00 0:18:07,00 0:18:24,00 0:19:13,00 0:17:06,00 0:16:53,00

6h 34. 613 IORIO GENNARO 31. M 7.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

22 51354 688 52042 6:55 5:55:07,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:18,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:01,00 0:15:17,00 0:13:22,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:11,00 0:16:19,00 0:15:43,00 0:19:43,00 0:17:48,00 0:18:57,00 0:17:52,00 0:20:59,00 0:18:25,00 0:20:40,00 0:17:27,00 0:17:55,00 0:17:20,00

6h 35. 612 FIORENTINO JACOPO 30. M 8.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

22 51354 687 52041 6:55 5:55:07,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:18,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:01,00 0:15:17,00 0:13:22,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:11,00 0:16:18,00 0:15:43,00 0:19:42,00 0:17:48,00 0:19:00,00 0:17:49,00 0:20:59,00 0:18:25,00 0:20:41,00 0:17:27,00 0:17:55,00 0:17:20,00

6h 36. 609 CONCETTI FABIOLA 5. F 2.0 SF45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

22 51354 580 51934 6:55 5:55:22,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:32,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:38,00 0:14:44,00 0:17:29,00 0:16:00,00 0:17:13,00 0:18:22,00 0:18:50,00 0:18:14,00 0:17:42,00 0:17:10,00 0:18:01,00 0:18:02,00 0:17:55,00 0:16:25,00 0:17:33,00 0:17:16,00

6h 37. 616 PARTEMI CHRISTIAN 32. M 5.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

21 49021 1420 50441 7:07 5:48:48,00 0:14:17,00 0:13:53,00 0:13:53,00 0:18:10,00 0:14:13,00 0:16:51,00 0:14:29,00 0:17:36,00 0:14:48,00 0:20:28,00 0:14:43,00 0:18:32,00 0:14:24,00 0:16:49,00 0:17:35,00 0:20:01,00 0:20:17,00 0:17:57,00 0:18:34,00 0:16:19,00 0:15:12,00

6h 38. 621 SMERILLI FABIO 33. M 4.0 SM65 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

21 49021 1329 50350 7:11 5:52:02,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:27,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:44,00 0:14:39,00 0:14:58,00 0:15:22,00 0:14:23,00 0:16:55,00 0:17:12,00 0:16:28,00 0:16:50,00 0:16:11,00 0:15:53,00 0:21:50,00 0:19:38,00 0:17:53,00 0:22:14,00 0:20:51,00 0:18:02,00
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Nome 
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Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
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6h 39. 628 ALBERTANI FLAVIO 34. M 5.0 SM50 RUNCARD 21 49021 940 49961 7:12 5:53:29,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:52,00 0:13:34,00 0:13:44,00 0:15:17,00 0:21:35,00 0:16:26,00 0:18:45,00 0:18:27,00 0:18:38,00 0:19:20,00 0:26:15,00 0:18:58,00 0:19:29,00 0:18:24,00 0:17:22,00 0:16:31,00

6h 40. 658 AMOROSO LUCIA 6. F 3.0 SF45 IL CRAMPO 
GRUPPO 
PODISTICO

21 49021 787 49808 7:12 5:53:23,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:24,00 0:14:30,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:42,00 0:15:02,00 0:15:36,00 0:16:02,00 0:15:53,00 0:16:13,00 0:16:42,00 0:20:43,00 0:17:41,00 0:19:16,00 0:23:18,00 0:18:20,00 0:17:52,00 0:17:44,00 0:17:59,00 0:18:40,00

6h 41. 662 MATONE ANNA MARIA 7. F 4.0 SF45 MARATHON CLUB 
MINERVINO

20 46688 1950 48638 7:24 5:45:49,00 0:16:08,00 0:15:28,00 0:15:55,00 0:15:27,00 0:15:11,00 0:14:59,00 0:16:26,00 0:17:17,00 0:17:00,00 0:16:36,00 0:17:58,00 0:18:44,00 0:16:39,00 0:18:21,00 0:18:08,00 0:16:50,00 0:18:50,00 0:18:25,00 0:20:52,00 0:20:44,00

6h 42. 651 GRAZIANI ANTONELLA 8. F 1.0 SF55 ASD PROGETTO 
RUNNING

20 46688 1950 48638 7:26 5:46:55,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:28,00 0:15:13,00 0:16:16,00 0:17:12,00 0:16:53,00 0:18:09,00 0:18:41,00 0:17:58,00 0:17:05,00 0:19:23,00 0:17:12,00 0:18:45,00 0:17:31,00 0:19:04,00 0:17:31,00 0:18:43,00 0:18:19,00 0:19:43,00

6h 43. 620 ROGANTE ROSITA 9. F 1.0 SF50 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

20 46688 1781 48469 7:27 5:48:12,00 0:14:58,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:17,00 0:15:36,00 0:15:35,00 0:16:48,00 0:15:53,00 0:15:30,00 0:17:23,00 0:20:59,00 0:17:48,00 0:17:07,00 0:17:19,00 0:18:10,00 0:16:48,00 0:21:05,00 0:18:24,00 0:20:13,00 0:19:53,00 0:18:45,00

6h 44. 650 GIURASTANTE FRANCO 35. M 6.0 SM50 ASD PROGETTO 
RUNNING

20 46688 1732 48420 7:25 5:46:23,00 0:13:57,00 0:13:37,00 0:13:47,00 0:13:47,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:08,00 0:15:26,00 0:14:57,00 0:16:02,00 0:15:59,00 0:17:56,00 0:17:09,00 0:19:12,00 0:17:17,00 0:19:19,00 0:18:36,00 0:19:28,00 0:21:11,00 0:25:53,00 0:24:35,00

6h 45. 642 MAZZOCCHI LUCA 36. M 4.0 SM55 S.P.SEVEN 20 46688 1671 48359 7:29 5:49:39,00 0:13:38,00 0:14:17,00 0:13:31,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:21,00 0:14:53,00 0:14:15,00 0:15:09,00 0:15:11,00 0:16:06,00 0:15:49,00 0:16:04,00 0:16:07,00 0:18:31,00 0:25:05,00 0:31:50,00 0:21:59,00 0:20:28,00 0:19:36,00 0:18:57,00

6h 46. 610 DEL GATTO GRAZIANO 38. M 5.0 SM55 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

20 46688 1329 48017 7:33 5:52:47,00 0:14:18,00 0:13:52,00 0:13:55,00 0:18:08,00 0:14:13,00 0:16:54,00 0:14:30,00 0:17:32,00 0:17:07,00 0:18:14,00 0:20:00,00 0:18:51,00 0:18:19,00 0:24:38,00 0:20:09,00 0:20:18,00 0:17:39,00 0:20:14,00 0:18:53,00 0:15:14,00

6h 47. 641 MARTINO DOMENICO 37. M 6.0 SM55 RUN CARD FIDAL 20 46688 1313 48001 7:31 5:51:19,00 0:14:39,00 0:14:14,00 0:14:27,00 0:15:02,00 0:16:49,00 0:15:10,00 0:15:54,00 0:15:02,00 0:17:55,00 0:17:55,00 0:18:46,00 0:17:09,00 0:21:30,00 0:20:35,00 0:21:11,00 0:23:00,00 0:19:52,00 0:19:09,00 0:16:36,00 0:16:32,00

6h 48. 618 PETRINI EMILIANO 39. M 1.0 SM70 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

20 46688 264 46952 7:37 5:55:51,00 0:14:59,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:57,00 0:15:08,00 0:14:44,00 0:15:42,00 0:15:09,00 0:15:58,00 0:15:51,00 0:18:06,00 0:17:03,00 0:18:02,00 0:17:59,00 0:18:47,00 0:20:15,00 0:21:12,00 0:24:35,00 0:20:08,00 0:20:40,00 0:22:03,00

6h 49. 640 CAMERUCCIO SIMONETTA 11. F 2.0 SF50 RUN CARD FIDAL 19 44355 1260 45615 7:56 5:51:43,00 0:16:07,00 0:15:27,00 0:15:17,00 0:19:10,00 0:16:45,00 0:18:49,00 0:17:15,00 0:16:45,00 0:18:11,00 0:20:27,00 0:21:01,00 0:19:18,00 0:20:36,00 0:21:12,00 0:22:46,00 0:19:13,00 0:20:03,00 0:16:42,00 0:16:49,00

6h 50. 653 LEONARDI MONICA 10. F 3.0 SF50 CUS CASSINO 19 44355 1094 45449 7:54 5:50:41,00 0:15:50,00 0:15:47,00 0:16:41,00 0:17:47,00 0:17:11,00 0:17:59,00 0:17:42,00 0:19:29,00 0:18:03,00 0:18:06,00 0:18:16,00 0:17:47,00 0:18:34,00 0:18:18,00 0:20:13,00 0:19:28,00 0:21:03,00 0:20:41,00 0:21:57,00

6h 51. 636 FILIPPELLI GIUSEPPE 42. M 2.0 SM70 PODISTICA 
MORETTI CORVA

19 44355 476 44831 8:01 5:55:45,00 0:21:13,00 0:16:09,00 0:16:28,00 0:16:48,00 0:17:56,00 0:16:56,00 0:16:45,00 0:17:31,00 0:18:17,00 0:17:52,00 0:20:24,00 0:19:43,00 0:19:20,00 0:18:50,00 0:18:59,00 0:18:58,00 0:21:07,00 0:20:39,00 0:21:57,00

6h 52. 619 RENZI DENY 40. M 6.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

19 44355 0 44355 7:16 5:22:43,00 0:15:00,00 0:13:37,00 0:13:26,00 0:17:00,00 0:13:44,00 0:15:16,00 0:13:02,00 0:15:12,00 0:13:39,00 0:15:13,00 0:16:17,00 0:17:19,00 0:18:48,00 0:18:19,00 0:24:38,00 0:20:08,00 0:20:18,00 0:19:02,00 0:22:54,00

6h 53. 604 GIROLOMETTI ANTONIO 41. M 1.0 SM75 ASD COLLEM-
ARATHON CLUB

19 44355 0 44355 7:43 5:42:06,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:57,00 0:14:09,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:24,00 0:16:07,00 0:15:49,00 0:15:33,00 0:16:36,00 0:18:48,00 0:18:49,00 0:21:44,00 0:18:57,00 0:17:49,00 0:22:02,00 0:23:18,00 0:24:21,00 0:21:34,00 0:20:55,00

6h 54. 652 MARINELLI MARTA 12. F 4.0 SF50 ASD PROGETTO 
RUNNING

17 39689 2142 41831 8:38 5:43:02,00 0:15:50,00 0:15:40,00 0:16:16,00 0:17:50,00 0:19:19,00 0:19:28,00 0:20:20,00 0:20:29,00 0:20:30,00 0:22:38,00 0:24:48,00 0:23:24,00 0:22:24,00 0:22:23,00 0:20:09,00 0:20:51,00 0:20:52,00

6h 55. 623 UBALDI MASSIMO 43. M 7.0 SM50 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

16 37356 136 37492 9:24 5:50:54,00 0:14:57,00 0:14:46,00 0:14:56,00 0:15:11,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:30,00 0:13:35,00 0:14:49,00 0:15:30,00 0:23:25,00 0:17:34,00 0:20:18,00 0:22:07,00 1:21:10,00 0:25:42,00 0:28:30,00

6h 56. 611 DIONEA SERGIO 44. M 7.0 SM55 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

15 35023 0 35023 7:31 4:23:22,00 0:15:00,00 0:14:42,00 0:16:36,00 0:15:03,00 0:17:00,00 0:15:25,00 0:17:29,00 0:15:45,00 0:17:42,00 0:18:11,00 0:20:07,00 0:21:23,00 0:19:32,00 0:20:05,00 0:19:29,00

6h 57. 622 TORELLI FRANCESCO 45. M 8.0 SM55 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

14 32690 0 32690 5:50 3:10:46,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:41,00 0:13:07,00 0:12:51,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:26,00 0:14:08,00 0:13:40,00 0:14:07,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:49,00
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8h 1. 830 BULGARELLI LORENZO 1. M 1.0 ASS M IMPOSSIBLE226 
TRIATHLON FORLI

40 94703 1220 95923 5:08 7:59:57,00 0:17:16,00 0:10:46,00 0:10:56,00 0:10:40,00 0:10:41,00 0:10:47,00 0:10:48,00 0:11:14,00 0:10:59,00 0:11:01,00 0:10:57,00 0:11:54,00 0:10:43,00 0:10:55,00 0:11:37,00 0:12:31,00 0:11:07,00 0:11:09,00 0:11:07,00 0:11:28,00 0:12:14,00 0:11:31,00 0:13:38,00 0:11:36,00 0:11:33,00 0:11:30,00 0:13:04,00 0:11:37,00 0:11:43,00 0:14:02,00 0:12:05,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:16,00 0:13:05,00 0:14:06,00 0:12:57,00 0:11:02,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:27,00

8h 2. 801 CRISOSTOMI EDOARDO 2. M 2.0 ASS M #ILOVERUN 
ATHLETIC TERNI

38 90037 2354 92391 5:16 7:47:34,00 0:19:33,00 0:12:23,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:05,00 0:12:09,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:12,00 0:11:58,00 0:12:00,00 0:12:04,00 0:12:28,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:28,00 0:11:58,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:40,00 0:11:35,00 0:12:02,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:45,00 0:11:55,00 0:12:30,00 0:11:46,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:36,00 0:12:10,00 0:11:45,00 0:11:30,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:48,00

8h 3. 855 BASSO GIORGIO 3. M 3.0 ASS M ATLETICA PEGASO 37 87704 2181 89885 5:25 7:48:48,00 0:19:29,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:07,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:09,00 0:12:05,00 0:11:59,00 0:11:58,00 0:11:59,00 0:12:05,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:06,00 0:11:57,00 0:12:01,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:15,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:23,00 0:12:54,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:34,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:20,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:33,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:44,00 0:13:28,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:33,00 0:14:04,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:56,00

8h 4. 841 PRICCI PATRIZIA 1. F 1.0 ASS F A.S. AMATORI 
PUTIGNANO

36 85371 824 86195 5:39 7:55:32,00 0:20:35,00 0:13:13,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:40,00 0:12:47,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:31,00 0:14:02,00 0:12:43,00 0:13:01,00 0:12:39,00 0:12:46,00 0:12:48,00 0:13:58,00 0:14:01,00 0:12:28,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:23,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:57,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:14,00 0:14:51,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:02,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:55,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:44,00 0:13:19,00

8h 5. 863 LOMBARDI EDOARDO 4. M 1.0 SM LIFERUNNER 
SSDARL

35 83038 68 83106 5:38 7:40:08,00 0:16:33,00 0:10:16,00 0:10:12,00 0:09:59,00 0:10:02,00 0:09:49,00 0:09:50,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:08,00 0:09:57,00 0:09:54,00 0:10:12,00 0:09:53,00 0:10:00,00 0:09:58,00 0:10:06,00 0:10:16,00 0:14:33,00 0:13:03,00 0:16:59,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:53,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:07,00 0:12:50,00 0:13:42,00 0:14:08,00 0:15:00,00 0:14:44,00 0:24:40,00 0:17:56,00 0:13:54,00 0:20:22,00 0:15:54,00 0:22:08,00

8h 6. 857 BELLAGAMBA ELISA 2. F 2.0 ASS F BERGAMO STARS 
ATLETICA

35 83038 18 83056 5:52 7:59:54,00 0:20:38,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:43,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:18,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:38,00 0:12:21,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:12,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:39,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:00,00 0:12:46,00 0:12:58,00 0:12:43,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:12,00 0:14:08,00 0:15:05,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:13,00 0:16:16,00 0:15:51,00 0:15:34,00 0:14:53,00 0:15:01,00 0:12:49,00 0:11:55,00

8h 7. 824 PEPE FABRIZIO 5. M 1.0 SM45 ATLETICA PEGASO 34 80705 1519 82224 5:56 7:50:45,00 0:19:29,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:07,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:08,00 0:11:59,00 0:12:00,00 0:11:57,00 0:12:03,00 0:12:01,00 0:12:22,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:18,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:46,00 0:12:21,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:59,00 0:13:44,00 0:14:47,00 0:15:53,00 0:15:16,00 0:15:31,00 0:15:00,00 0:14:35,00 0:13:44,00 0:16:26,00 0:17:23,00 0:16:50,00 0:15:22,00 0:16:22,00 0:15:48,00 0:13:45,00

8h 8. 847 BURDINO EZIO 6. M 1.0 SM65 ASD CLUB 
SUPERMARATHON 
ITALIA

34 80705 850 81555 5:59 7:55:26,00 0:19:37,00 0:12:46,00 0:12:50,00 0:12:58,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:21,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:43,00 0:13:46,00 0:13:52,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:07,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:18,00 0:14:09,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:46,00 0:13:47,00 0:14:25,00 0:13:24,00 0:14:35,00 0:15:24,00 0:15:09,00 0:14:52,00 0:14:57,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:07,00

8h 9. 861 VISOCCHI ROBERTO 7. M 1.0 SM55 CUS CASSINO 34 80705 147 80852 6:02 7:59:22,00 0:21:52,00 0:13:32,00 0:13:34,00 0:13:32,00 0:13:38,00 0:13:40,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:42,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:49,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:50,00 0:14:05,00 0:13:50,00 0:13:50,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:38,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:00,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:11,00 0:13:59,00 0:14:18,00 0:14:10,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:54,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:53,00 0:13:48,00 0:14:01,00 0:13:49,00 0:14:00,00 0:13:51,00

8h 10. 827 LANDI MARIANGELA 3. F 3.0 ASS F G.P. AVIS 
SPINETOLI-
PAGLIARE

33 78372 2172 80544 6:03 7:46:57,00 0:20:40,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:54,00 0:12:56,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:09,00 0:14:35,00 0:12:42,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:51,00 0:13:52,00 0:14:14,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:27,00 0:15:05,00 0:14:18,00 0:17:14,00 0:14:40,00 0:15:06,00 0:15:33,00 0:15:18,00 0:14:58,00

8h 11. 868 DE FEO FEDELE 8. M 1.0 SM40 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

33 78372 444 78816 6:12 7:57:39,00 0:20:34,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:41,00 0:13:32,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:47,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:59,00 0:12:52,00 0:12:54,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:24,00 0:15:16,00 0:14:28,00 0:14:41,00 0:13:50,00 0:14:39,00 0:16:05,00 0:16:02,00 0:13:36,00 0:13:44,00 0:21:43,00 0:15:27,00 0:16:52,00 0:14:09,00 0:19:59,00 0:14:57,00 0:14:17,00

8h 12. 844 OLIVA GENNARO 10. M 2.0 SM55 ASD ATLETICA 
LATINA

32 76039 654 76693 6:22 7:56:20,00 0:23:04,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:15,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:32,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:56,00 0:15:16,00 0:14:52,00 0:14:46,00 0:14:28,00 0:15:37,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:31,00 0:14:10,00 0:13:54,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:06,00 0:14:51,00 0:15:12,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:34,00 0:15:12,00 0:14:33,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:59,00 0:14:24,00

8h 13. 873 GELSUMINO VITTORIANO 9. M 2.0 SM65 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

32 76039 591 76630 6:21 7:54:23,00 0:20:19,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:50,00 0:12:48,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:08,00 0:12:51,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:37,00 0:13:33,00 0:13:49,00 0:14:10,00 0:13:59,00 0:14:10,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:55,00 0:13:58,00 0:14:08,00 0:13:45,00 0:13:24,00 0:13:46,00 0:13:48,00 0:14:24,00 0:13:44,00 0:21:00,00 0:23:48,00 0:18:00,00 0:18:41,00 0:20:19,00

8h 14. 836 MONTEMAGGIO MANUEL 12. M 1.0 SM35 POLISPORTIVA 
SERVIGLIANO ASD

31 73706 1545 75251 6:29 7:49:13,00 0:22:07,00 0:14:43,00 0:15:07,00 0:14:24,00 0:13:52,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:42,00 0:14:05,00 0:15:26,00 0:14:14,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:33,00 0:13:46,00 0:14:12,00 0:15:12,00 0:14:10,00 0:15:15,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:26,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:39,00 0:14:16,00 0:14:21,00 0:14:24,00 0:18:38,00 0:15:21,00 0:15:24,00 0:15:25,00 0:16:51,00 0:15:46,00 0:17:15,00

8h 15. 859 PETRACCI MICHELE 14. M 2.0 SM45 BERGAMO STARS 
ATLETICA

31 73706 629 74335 6:34 7:55:58,00 0:21:25,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:09,00 0:13:53,00 0:13:31,00 0:14:10,00 0:13:46,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:21,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:24,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:51,00 0:15:01,00 0:14:46,00 0:14:58,00 0:15:42,00 0:16:51,00 0:16:38,00 0:17:01,00 0:16:41,00 0:16:40,00 0:16:30,00 0:17:26,00 0:17:53,00 0:18:34,00 0:17:51,00

8h 16. 869 DE PAMPHILIS MANFREDO 13. M 3.0 SM45 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

31 73706 591 74297 6:32 7:52:36,00 0:20:19,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:52,00 0:12:47,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:11,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:08,00 0:12:42,00 0:15:50,00 0:13:30,00 0:14:50,00 0:16:45,00 0:15:51,00 0:17:25,00 0:19:35,00 0:19:41,00 0:13:42,00 0:14:30,00 0:15:35,00 0:15:03,00 0:18:00,00 0:19:42,00 0:16:28,00 0:18:24,00 0:21:10,00

8h 17. 806 CURZI FEDERICO 15. M 4.0 SM45 ASD COLLEM-
ARATHON CLUB

31 73706 145 73851 6:35 7:56:15,00 0:18:58,00 0:12:01,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:08,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:28,00 0:12:33,00 0:12:46,00 0:12:53,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:56,00 0:13:44,00 0:13:31,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:52,00 0:15:45,00 0:16:08,00 0:16:09,00 0:16:37,00 0:16:59,00 0:17:15,00 0:18:27,00 0:20:39,00 0:19:05,00 0:19:05,00 0:18:21,00 0:18:33,00 0:21:37,00 0:14:23,00

8h 18. 876 PIETRANGELO MARCO 17. M 1.0 SM50 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

31 73706 128 73834 6:37 7:59:22,00 0:21:49,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:15,00 0:12:53,00 0:12:57,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:08,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:49,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:52,00 0:13:14,00 0:13:16,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:43,00 0:16:28,00 0:18:44,00 0:16:08,00 0:17:30,00 0:18:41,00 0:18:23,00 0:24:58,00 0:27:17,00 0:19:23,00 0:13:09,00

8h 19. 866 COSSALTER PIERO 16. M 2.0 SM50 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

31 73706 23 73729 6:37 7:58:57,00 0:19:19,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:05,00 0:12:12,00 0:12:18,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:28,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:27,00 0:12:58,00 0:12:37,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:32,00 0:12:49,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:22,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:39,00 0:14:34,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:25,00 0:14:35,00 0:15:27,00 0:16:14,00 0:15:26,00 0:32:14,00 0:32:46,00 0:24:29,00 0:23:27,00

8h 20. 821 BUCCIARELLI GIULIO 11. M 3.0 SM50 ASD TRAIL 31 73706 0 73706 6:23 7:42:15,00 0:18:58,00 0:12:01,00 0:12:07,00 0:12:19,00 0:12:38,00 0:12:52,00 0:13:11,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:45,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:30,00 0:14:58,00 0:15:09,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:26,00 0:15:28,00 0:15:32,00 0:15:55,00 0:17:01,00 0:15:24,00 0:15:28,00 0:16:48,00 0:16:00,00 0:16:37,00 0:17:01,00 0:17:21,00 0:18:31,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

ADVENTURE 
MARCHE

8h 21. 848 GAGLIARDI MARIA 
DOMENICA

4. F 1.0 SF45 ASD PROGETTO 
RUNNING

31 73706 0 73706 6:28 7:47:49,00 0:20:34,00 0:12:33,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:11,00 0:16:08,00 0:14:01,00 0:13:37,00 0:15:30,00 0:14:21,00 0:15:20,00 0:16:54,00 0:16:49,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:38,00 0:14:55,00 0:14:39,00 0:15:02,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:46,00 0:13:51,00 0:15:44,00 0:14:39,00 0:15:33,00 0:14:28,00 0:13:50,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:36,00 0:17:25,00 0:18:05,00 0:16:00,00 0:17:32,00

8h 22. 850 RAMUNDI ANTONIO 18. M 1.0 SM60 ASD PROGETTO 
RUNNING

30 71373 591 71964 6:46 7:53:56,00 0:21:09,00 0:13:26,00 0:13:43,00 0:13:49,00 0:14:03,00 0:15:19,00 0:15:56,00 0:14:36,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:53,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:20,00 0:13:56,00 0:14:38,00 0:15:26,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:59,00 0:16:11,00 0:16:32,00 0:16:21,00 0:17:23,00 0:15:43,00 0:15:47,00 0:18:07,00 0:15:28,00 0:14:41,00 0:14:53,00 0:18:20,00 0:19:39,00 0:19:53,00

8h 23. 849 PARISI GAETANO 19. M 3.0 SM55 ASD PROGETTO 
RUNNING

30 71373 407 71780 6:48 7:56:43,00 0:23:12,00 0:14:18,00 0:14:11,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:25,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:50,00 0:14:32,00 0:15:02,00 0:14:31,00 0:14:25,00 0:14:14,00 0:14:18,00 0:15:09,00 0:15:00,00 0:14:43,00 0:15:34,00 0:14:51,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:03,00 0:16:05,00 0:15:43,00 0:16:58,00 0:16:41,00 0:16:45,00 0:16:50,00 0:22:59,00 0:19:33,00 0:19:07,00

8h 24. 843 MENDOZA MARICEL 
GONDA

6. F 1.0 SF50 ASD ATLETICA 
LATINA

30 71373 40 71413 6:51 7:59:46,00 0:23:05,00 0:14:17,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:55,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:02,00 0:14:45,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:32,00 0:14:38,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:04,00 0:15:38,00 0:15:41,00 0:16:03,00 0:15:48,00 0:16:27,00 0:16:16,00 0:16:46,00 0:17:28,00 0:16:17,00 0:16:40,00 0:17:10,00 0:16:46,00 0:16:56,00 0:17:37,00 0:16:30,00 0:16:43,00 0:17:11,00 0:15:30,00

8h 25. 845 Dâ€™AGOSTINO ANDREA 20. M 4.0 SM50 ASD ATLETICA 
VAL TAVO

30 71373 19 71392 6:48 7:57:01,00 0:20:19,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:41,00 0:12:50,00 0:12:51,00 0:12:49,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:17,00 0:12:42,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:28,00 0:13:38,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:04,00 0:13:59,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:59,00 0:14:31,00 0:15:49,00 0:16:18,00 0:17:03,00 0:16:50,00 0:19:19,00 0:16:07,00 0:15:11,00 0:30:33,00 0:16:12,00 0:16:48,00 0:18:45,00 0:28:56,00

8h 26. 856 ANTONUCCI TIZIANA 5. F 1.0 SF55 BERGAMO STARS 
ATLETICA

30 71373 0 71373 6:44 7:51:42,00 0:20:38,00 0:13:16,00 0:13:07,00 0:13:25,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:37,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:58,00 0:13:54,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:09,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:47,00 0:14:11,00 0:15:27,00 0:15:39,00 0:16:05,00 0:15:37,00 0:15:27,00 0:15:47,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:52,00 0:15:34,00 0:15:58,00 0:15:46,00 0:15:32,00 0:16:38,00 0:25:41,00 0:22:52,00 0:17:36,00

8h 27. 833 TOMBOLINI MASSIMO 21. M 4.0 SM55 NUOVA PODISTICA 
LORETO

29 69040 1909 70949 6:54 7:47:21,00 0:22:09,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:12,00 0:13:43,00 0:13:57,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:46,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:18,00 0:15:49,00 0:16:05,00 0:14:29,00 0:14:14,00 0:14:29,00 0:16:33,00 0:16:11,00 0:17:21,00 0:16:10,00 0:17:14,00 0:18:25,00 0:20:42,00 0:20:00,00 0:19:04,00 0:18:27,00 0:16:30,00 0:17:07,00

8h 28. 842 CORONA MARCO 22. M 1.0 SM70 ASD ATL 
ORISTANO

29 69040 1259 70299 6:56 7:49:44,00 0:23:14,00 0:16:06,00 0:14:26,00 0:15:20,00 0:17:04,00 0:17:54,00 0:15:13,00 0:14:20,00 0:15:30,00 0:14:53,00 0:15:29,00 0:15:13,00 0:16:04,00 0:14:59,00 0:15:08,00 0:15:30,00 0:15:18,00 0:15:30,00 0:15:07,00 0:16:07,00 0:16:02,00 0:16:23,00 0:16:26,00 0:16:34,00 0:16:59,00 0:16:16,00 0:16:03,00 0:19:22,00 0:17:26,00

8h 29. 837 PIATTONI ADRIANO 24. M 5.0 SM55 POLISPORTIVA 
SERVIGLIANO ASD

29 69040 452 69492 7:03 7:57:23,00 0:17:37,00 0:12:09,00 0:14:11,00 0:25:57,00 0:12:50,00 0:13:17,00 0:13:08,00 0:11:38,00 0:11:51,00 0:12:00,00 0:13:18,00 0:12:26,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:18,00 0:41:44,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:16,00 0:13:43,00 0:13:57,00 0:13:56,00 0:20:30,00 0:31:43,00 0:14:21,00 0:14:43,00 0:16:03,00 0:21:34,00 0:16:28,00 0:15:43,00 0:15:04,00

8h 30. 812 MATTEI ANGELA 7. F 2.0 SF55 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

29 69040 380 69420 7:04 7:58:33,00 0:20:42,00 0:13:15,00 0:13:30,00 0:13:37,00 0:13:00,00 0:13:48,00 0:13:55,00 0:14:01,00 0:14:32,00 0:14:35,00 0:17:00,00 0:15:18,00 0:15:15,00 0:16:15,00 0:16:25,00 0:16:55,00 0:17:30,00 0:18:06,00 0:18:37,00 0:19:38,00 0:17:47,00 0:19:07,00 0:17:37,00 0:17:44,00 0:16:02,00 0:16:58,00 0:19:36,00 0:20:12,00 0:17:52,00

8h 31. 805 BORCHIA FRANCESCO 23. M 2.0 SM40 ASD COLLEM-
ARATHON CLUB

29 69040 144 69184 7:03 7:57:17,00 0:21:21,00 0:13:45,00 0:14:14,00 0:13:43,00 0:13:52,00 0:14:10,00 0:14:26,00 0:14:07,00 0:19:20,00 0:14:19,00 0:15:00,00 0:15:24,00 0:15:05,00 0:15:38,00 0:15:46,00 0:22:26,00 0:16:43,00 0:17:23,00 0:16:37,00 0:16:18,00 0:17:40,00 0:18:26,00 0:17:15,00 0:17:42,00 0:17:40,00 0:19:59,00 0:17:06,00 0:16:39,00 0:15:27,00

8h 32. 852 GIAMPIETRO CRUCIANELLI 26. M 6.0 SM55 ASS. ATLETICA 
TRODICA

28 66707 2207 68914 7:07 7:45:19,00 0:20:39,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:54,00 0:13:19,00 0:13:30,00 0:14:04,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:09,00 0:14:21,00 0:20:02,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:49,00 0:16:07,00 0:16:04,00 0:16:48,00 0:17:13,00 0:17:18,00 0:17:38,00 0:17:34,00 0:18:13,00 0:18:02,00 0:18:46,00 0:17:35,00 0:18:12,00 0:19:08,00 0:17:51,00 0:17:25,00 0:18:56,00

8h 33. 860 STEFANELLI FRANCO 25. M 3.0 SM65 BERGAMO STARS 
ATLETICA

28 66707 1829 68536 7:06 7:44:32,00 0:21:25,00 0:13:47,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:27,00 0:14:22,00 0:14:35,00 0:14:28,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:14,00 0:15:07,00 0:15:17,00 0:15:22,00 0:16:06,00 0:15:35,00 0:16:15,00 0:16:50,00 0:16:23,00 0:16:46,00 0:16:29,00 0:16:53,00 0:18:02,00 0:19:29,00 0:19:16,00 0:19:43,00 0:18:25,00 0:20:04,00 0:20:13,00

8h 34. 834 COMPAGNUCCI NATASCIA 8. F 3.0 SF55 POL. ACLI 
MACERATA

28 66707 1369 68076 7:12 7:50:29,00 0:23:05,00 0:14:17,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:27,00 0:14:47,00 0:15:02,00 0:15:48,00 0:15:42,00 0:16:17,00 0:15:28,00 0:15:44,00 0:15:37,00 0:18:41,00 0:15:53,00 0:21:41,00 0:16:12,00 0:17:17,00 0:20:28,00 0:16:30,00 0:17:56,00 0:18:09,00 0:16:27,00 0:17:21,00 0:15:36,00 0:15:59,00 0:16:19,00 0:18:47,00 0:17:00,00

8h 35. 808 GIOMMARINI FABIO 27. M 3.0 SM40 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

28 66707 1080 67787 7:13 7:52:27,00 0:23:06,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:10,00 0:15:02,00 0:14:37,00 0:14:38,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:11,00 0:14:34,00 0:14:48,00 0:14:55,00 0:14:46,00 0:15:25,00 0:16:12,00 0:16:01,00 0:16:50,00 0:15:47,00 0:16:20,00 0:19:18,00 0:22:26,00 0:19:56,00 0:18:07,00 0:18:57,00 0:20:09,00 0:18:48,00 0:18:09,00 0:17:55,00 0:17:28,00

8h 36. 815 MONTI CLAUDIO 29. M 5.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

27 64374 2116 66490 7:22 7:44:50,00 0:23:05,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:17,00 0:15:06,00 0:14:46,00 0:14:41,00 0:14:14,00 0:15:16,00 0:16:00,00 0:15:44,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:49,00 0:16:37,00 0:16:33,00 0:17:46,00 0:16:41,00 0:18:04,00 0:19:19,00 0:18:28,00 0:20:20,00 0:19:52,00 0:20:14,00 0:22:44,00 0:21:22,00 0:19:41,00

8h 37. 864 SANTONI FABIO 32. M 6.0 SM45 LIFERUNNER 
SSDARL

27 64374 410 64784 7:34 7:57:11,00 0:24:15,00 0:15:26,00 0:15:18,00 0:15:12,00 0:15:39,00 0:15:09,00 0:15:37,00 0:15:46,00 0:15:36,00 0:15:22,00 0:15:45,00 0:16:30,00 0:16:02,00 0:17:07,00 0:17:45,00 0:17:17,00 0:18:50,00 0:19:10,00 0:19:51,00 0:19:33,00 0:19:18,00 0:20:46,00 0:20:06,00 0:19:43,00 0:19:04,00 0:19:09,00 0:18:09,00

8h 38. 804 TASSONI GILBERTO 31. M 5.0 SM50 ADRIATICO TEAM 
POLISPORTIVA

27 64374 359 64733 7:30 7:53:22,00 0:22:45,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:31,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:43,00 0:14:40,00 0:15:51,00 0:16:36,00 0:15:36,00 0:16:02,00 0:16:55,00 0:15:59,00 0:17:04,00 0:16:46,00 0:19:10,00 0:16:55,00 0:17:16,00 0:18:40,00 0:18:27,00 0:19:20,00 0:20:12,00 0:22:27,00 0:21:33,00 0:21:38,00 0:16:30,00 0:17:22,00 0:17:23,00

8h 39. 819 BALEANI MASSIMILIANO 30. M 7.0 SM45 ASD SPACE 
RUNNING

27 64374 12 64386 7:27 7:49:35,00 0:20:38,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:43,00 0:13:20,00 0:13:19,00 0:12:30,00 0:12:38,00 0:12:21,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:16,00 0:20:28,00 0:16:28,00 0:16:41,00 0:19:02,00 0:21:00,00 0:28:59,00 0:20:22,00 0:16:21,00 0:21:06,00 0:20:33,00 0:21:09,00 0:23:01,00 0:21:00,00 0:20:31,00 0:20:44,00
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Nome 
Classifica

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

8h 40. 846 BORELLA SANTO 28. M 4.0 SM65 BERGAMO STARS 
ATLETICA

27 64374 0 64374 7:18 7:39:56,00 0:21:27,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:22,00 0:15:17,00 0:14:24,00 0:14:51,00 0:14:49,00 0:15:34,00 0:17:18,00 0:15:27,00 0:15:24,00 0:17:40,00 0:15:58,00 0:18:15,00 0:20:05,00 0:17:24,00 0:17:39,00 0:17:05,00 0:18:37,00 0:17:28,00 0:19:56,00 0:20:11,00 0:18:17,00 0:17:55,00 0:18:21,00 0:18:04,00

8h 41. 813 MAZZA FABIO 33. M 7.0 SM55 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

26 62041 2313 64354 7:39 7:44:56,00 0:22:17,00 0:16:28,00 0:13:54,00 0:14:26,00 0:14:31,00 0:14:17,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:58,00 0:14:45,00 0:14:57,00 0:14:37,00 0:21:31,00 0:15:52,00 0:16:16,00 0:15:18,00 0:17:01,00 0:17:38,00 0:18:30,00 0:16:59,00 0:19:18,00 0:19:15,00 0:19:17,00 0:24:42,00 0:25:56,00 0:25:17,00 0:22:59,00

8h 42. 840 POTINTEU ANDREEAS 
GEORGE

34. M 2.0 SM RUN CARD FIDAL 26 62041 25 62066 7:54 7:59:51,00 0:20:29,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:27,00 0:13:29,00 0:13:50,00 0:14:24,00 0:14:52,00 0:15:43,00 0:15:53,00 0:19:04,00 0:19:57,00 0:21:14,00 0:23:00,00 0:17:26,00 0:25:00,00 0:18:01,00 0:19:14,00 0:20:45,00 0:22:44,00 0:21:51,00 0:20:25,00 0:20:49,00 0:21:55,00 0:15:49,00 0:24:39,00

8h 43. 870 DI GREGORIO PAMELA 9. F 2.0 SF50 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

25 59708 1313 61021 8:03 7:50:15,00 0:24:17,00 0:15:55,00 0:16:48,00 0:16:22,00 0:16:10,00 0:16:02,00 0:16:04,00 0:17:44,00 0:16:51,00 0:18:11,00 0:17:56,00 0:24:26,00 0:19:21,00 0:17:33,00 0:19:18,00 0:21:20,00 0:20:06,00 0:19:00,00 0:18:35,00 0:19:31,00 0:20:42,00 0:19:23,00 0:20:09,00 0:22:04,00 0:16:41,00

8h 44. 882 CARRARO ELENA ANNA 10. F 2.0 SF45 TIGER SPORT 
RUNNING TEAM 
ASD

24 57375 537 57912 8:30 7:56:29,00 0:23:16,00 0:14:47,00 0:14:42,00 0:14:34,00 0:16:20,00 0:17:16,00 0:19:34,00 0:20:39,00 0:17:36,00 0:19:44,00 0:18:50,00 0:26:22,00 0:23:01,00 0:20:13,00 0:21:54,00 0:25:02,00 0:20:44,00 0:20:33,00 0:21:15,00 0:22:45,00 0:20:06,00 0:19:41,00 0:21:15,00 0:16:33,00

8h 45. 865 AGRICOLA MARIA 
ROSARIA

12. F 1.0 SF70 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

23 55042 1022 56064 8:46 7:51:16,00 0:28:15,00 0:18:49,00 0:18:58,00 0:19:14,00 0:19:01,00 0:21:04,00 0:19:02,00 0:19:08,00 0:18:16,00 0:20:57,00 0:20:28,00 0:19:11,00 0:22:09,00 0:20:57,00 0:19:39,00 0:19:59,00 0:20:53,00 0:20:55,00 0:19:46,00 0:21:17,00 0:20:43,00 0:21:50,00 0:20:55,00

8h 46. 881 BASSANI PIERGIUSEPPE 36. M 2.0 SM60 RUNNERS CHIETI 23 55042 967 56009 8:45 7:50:01,00 0:23:05,00 0:14:46,00 0:14:41,00 0:14:42,00 0:15:50,00 0:15:51,00 0:17:00,00 0:16:48,00 0:18:52,00 0:18:18,00 0:18:37,00 0:19:05,00 0:20:07,00 0:21:11,00 0:23:33,00 0:21:41,00 0:23:06,00 0:23:23,00 0:23:35,00 0:27:54,00 0:25:42,00 0:25:59,00 0:26:25,00

8h 47. 832 TASCA ELVIS 37. M 8.0 SM55 MARATONETI 
ERACLEA

23 55042 209 55251 8:54 7:57:53,00 0:21:17,00 0:15:23,00 0:15:39,00 0:16:32,00 0:16:55,00 0:19:06,00 0:23:48,00 0:19:34,00 0:18:31,00 0:24:14,00 0:23:13,00 0:18:25,00 0:25:16,00 0:19:12,00 0:24:56,00 0:25:38,00 0:14:49,00 0:25:23,00 0:26:08,00 0:15:42,00 0:26:49,00 0:22:32,00 0:19:01,00

8h 48. 829 CALDONE DONATO 35. M 8.0 SM45 GP AMATORI 
TERAMO

23 55042 0 55042 6:36 5:54:57,00 0:20:17,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:05,00 0:13:06,00 0:13:29,00 0:14:23,00 0:13:54,00 0:13:32,00 0:14:03,00 0:13:39,00 0:14:00,00 0:15:09,00 0:14:12,00 0:14:55,00 0:14:45,00 0:18:37,00 0:17:29,00 0:16:55,00 0:16:21,00 0:18:11,00 0:18:48,00 0:20:14,00

8h 49. 862 RANZUGLIA GIULIA 11. F 3.0 SF45 GRUPPO 
PODISTICO 
VALMISA

23 55042 0 55042 7:24 6:37:33,00 0:23:07,00 0:14:14,00 0:14:14,00 0:15:10,00 0:14:06,00 0:15:25,00 0:15:12,00 0:14:53,00 0:17:18,00 0:15:41,00 0:19:04,00 0:15:42,00 0:14:16,00 0:15:56,00 0:22:23,00 0:20:14,00 0:22:10,00 0:21:59,00 0:14:03,00 0:14:39,00 0:19:06,00 0:17:31,00 0:21:21,00

8h 50. 875 MAMMARELLA CESARE 40. M 2.0 SM70 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

22 52709 2000 54709 9:00 7:42:28,00 0:30:59,00 0:20:30,00 0:21:23,00 0:19:58,00 0:19:55,00 0:22:25,00 0:19:31,00 0:18:46,00 0:19:50,00 0:21:17,00 0:20:03,00 0:20:46,00 0:21:23,00 0:19:35,00 0:20:36,00 0:22:38,00 0:20:08,00 0:22:28,00 0:19:45,00 0:20:11,00 0:20:45,00 0:19:48,00

8h 51. 838 BERNARDI DAVIDE 38. M 9.0 SM55 RIMINI 
MARATHON 
UNSTOPPABLE

22 52709 0 52709 7:20 6:16:54,00 0:23:26,00 0:14:37,00 0:15:03,00 0:14:23,00 0:14:41,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:45,00 0:14:20,00 0:14:39,00 0:14:38,00 0:14:36,00 0:14:48,00 0:15:05,00 0:15:37,00 0:16:01,00 0:17:39,00 0:17:04,00 0:21:17,00 0:21:42,00 0:23:44,00 0:23:22,00 0:21:20,00

8h 52. 810 IOMMI ANDREA 39. M 9.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

22 52709 0 52709 7:26 6:22:12,00 1:38:15,00 0:19:06,00 0:17:18,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:21,00 0:11:57,00 0:10:36,00 0:11:40,00 0:12:58,00 0:11:43,00 0:13:40,00 0:12:40,00 0:13:04,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:42,00 0:13:40,00 0:12:48,00 0:19:30,00 0:13:03,00 0:13:08,00 0:14:16,00 0:12:06,00

8h 53. 851 RAPINO ANGELO 42. M 3.0 SM70 RUNNERS CHIETI 21 50376 744 51120 9:40 7:54:05,00 0:28:14,00 0:18:37,00 0:18:47,00 0:18:41,00 0:18:49,00 0:19:50,00 0:18:38,00 0:19:00,00 0:19:21,00 0:21:32,00 0:21:04,00 0:22:14,00 0:24:01,00 0:22:43,00 0:26:21,00 0:25:58,00 0:25:37,00 0:29:08,00 0:27:12,00 0:25:41,00 0:22:48,00

8h 54. 803 PORRECA FABRIZIA 13. F 1.0 SF40 A.S.D. RUNNERS 
PESCARA

21 50376 207 50583 9:35 7:50:07,00 0:24:13,00 0:15:59,00 0:17:09,00 0:16:24,00 0:16:51,00 0:18:00,00 0:18:45,00 0:20:16,00 0:22:04,00 0:18:53,00 0:28:14,00 0:19:24,00 0:29:16,00 0:23:54,00 0:21:36,00 0:27:09,00 0:26:05,00 0:27:54,00 0:25:42,00 0:25:59,00 0:26:32,00

8h 55. 807 COGNIGNI MARCO 41. M 3.0 SM60 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

21 50376 0 50376 6:49 5:34:02,00 0:22:16,00 0:12:35,00 0:13:31,00 0:13:38,00 0:13:13,00 0:13:53,00 0:14:07,00 0:13:57,00 0:13:55,00 0:13:48,00 0:13:55,00 0:14:05,00 0:14:08,00 0:14:17,00 0:14:44,00 0:15:47,00 0:17:29,00 0:20:00,00 0:18:38,00 0:18:12,00 0:28:05,00

8h 56. 874 LUCIDI GIORDANO 44. M 1.0 SM75 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

20 48043 254 48297 10:14 7:57:35,00 0:35:01,00 0:21:46,00 0:21:45,00 0:21:33,00 0:22:06,00 0:22:02,00 0:21:56,00 0:22:25,00 0:22:31,00 0:23:18,00 0:23:30,00 0:23:45,00 0:24:22,00 0:24:34,00 0:24:45,00 0:24:30,00 0:24:29,00 0:24:43,00 0:24:33,00 0:24:11,00

8h 57. 814 MECOZZI MARCO 43. M 10.0 SM45 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 

20 48043 0 48043 8:11 6:22:12,00 2:03:09,00 0:18:23,00 0:15:29,00 0:12:06,00 0:12:14,00 0:12:47,00 0:12:58,00 0:11:43,00 0:13:43,00 0:12:37,00 0:13:03,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:46,00 0:13:36,00 0:13:04,00 0:13:50,00 0:17:02,00 0:14:34,00 0:14:16,00 0:12:06,00
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Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Possex Sesso Pos 
Categoria

Categoria Societa Totallap Kmril Metri Disttotale Media Tempo Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25 Lap26 Lap27 Lap28 Lap29 Lap30 Lap31 Lap32 Lap33 Lap34 Lap35 Lap36 Lap37 Lap38 Lap39 Lap40

RUNNERS

8h 58. 853 ZANTA PAOLO 49. M 4.0 SM70 ASSINDUSTRIA 
SPORT

19 45710 1950 47660 10:31 7:46:18,00 0:30:26,00 0:19:01,00 0:20:34,00 0:21:40,00 0:21:57,00 0:21:54,00 0:22:52,00 0:26:26,00 0:26:20,00 0:23:45,00 0:26:53,00 0:25:38,00 0:26:22,00 0:25:24,00 0:25:58,00 0:26:45,00 0:25:49,00 0:24:59,00 0:23:44,00

8h 59. 831 ANDINI ORIANA 14. F 2.0 SF40 RUNCARD 19 45710 786 46496 10:38 7:51:39,00 0:37:43,00 0:24:00,00 0:22:58,00 0:22:43,00 0:22:51,00 0:23:19,00 0:24:35,00 0:23:17,00 0:23:47,00 0:24:21,00 0:24:15,00 0:31:17,00 0:25:22,00 0:24:46,00 0:24:40,00 0:23:55,00 0:23:40,00 0:22:04,00 0:22:16,00

8h 60. 826 PIERANDREA GIOVANNI 50. M 6.0 SM50 RUNCARD 19 45710 785 46495 10:38 7:51:39,00 0:37:43,00 0:24:00,00 0:22:55,00 0:22:43,00 0:22:54,00 0:23:22,00 0:24:04,00 0:23:44,00 0:23:44,00 0:24:24,00 0:24:16,00 0:29:50,00 0:26:54,00 0:24:38,00 0:24:41,00 0:23:55,00 0:23:41,00 0:22:03,00 0:22:16,00

8h 61. 871 DI LUZIO ANTONIO 51. M 5.0 SM70 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

19 45710 532 46242 10:39 7:52:28,00 0:36:05,00 0:22:50,00 0:22:21,00 0:22:28,00 0:24:15,00 0:22:46,00 0:24:34,00 0:24:31,00 0:25:26,00 0:25:35,00 0:25:14,00 0:25:34,00 0:25:01,00 0:25:15,00 0:25:15,00 0:24:46,00 0:23:27,00 0:23:34,00 0:23:40,00

8h 62. 878 PANIGADA MICHELE 45. M 11.0 SM45 ROAD RUNNERS 
CLUB MILANO

19 45710 0 45710 6:15 4:37:37,00 0:19:25,00 0:12:05,00 0:12:04,00 0:12:22,00 0:11:55,00 0:12:13,00 0:12:02,00 0:12:05,00 0:11:58,00 0:12:07,00 0:12:07,00 0:12:26,00 0:12:42,00 0:12:28,00 0:13:11,00 0:14:58,00 0:28:30,00 0:18:53,00 0:24:12,00

8h 63. 822 BISCONTI GIUSEPPE 46. M 12.0 SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
CIVITANOVA

19 45710 0 45710 7:29 5:32:02,00 0:22:37,00 0:14:54,00 0:14:20,00 0:13:52,00 0:14:11,00 0:15:23,00 0:13:57,00 0:14:25,00 0:14:07,00 0:15:09,00 0:26:08,00 0:18:04,00 0:15:59,00 0:17:52,00 0:18:55,00 0:21:49,00 0:20:24,00 0:22:14,00 0:17:50,00

8h 64. 867 COSTA WALTER 47. M 4.0 SM60 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

19 45710 0 45710 9:39 7:08:20,00 0:24:17,00 0:16:00,00 0:18:35,00 0:18:04,00 0:18:11,00 0:17:09,00 0:17:55,00 0:20:35,00 0:24:28,00 0:24:38,00 0:24:36,00 0:26:37,00 0:25:07,00 0:25:33,00 0:25:00,00 0:25:12,00 0:25:06,00 0:25:03,00 0:26:25,00

8h 65. 877 SCHIAZZA FRANCO 48. M 5.0 SM65 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

19 45710 0 45710 10:17 7:36:10,00 0:29:59,00 0:21:02,00 0:20:53,00 0:20:43,00 0:20:59,00 0:21:53,00 0:22:33,00 0:21:16,00 0:23:01,00 0:22:24,00 0:23:13,00 0:25:20,00 0:24:05,00 0:24:40,00 0:25:21,00 0:27:18,00 0:27:12,00 0:26:37,00 0:27:51,00

8h 66. 818 ALBERTI LETIZIA 15. F 1.0 SF60 ASD SPACE 
RUNNING

18 43377 433 43810 11:19 7:55:45,00 0:35:07,00 0:21:54,00 0:23:54,00 0:22:29,00 0:24:05,00 0:24:39,00 0:29:09,00 0:24:33,00 0:25:07,00 0:26:54,00 0:29:09,00 0:31:32,00 0:27:02,00 0:28:18,00 0:25:56,00 0:27:55,00 0:24:37,00 0:23:34,00

8h 67. 817 TOSSICI GIULIA 16. F 1.0 SF35 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

15 36378 0 36378 5:57 3:28:33,00 0:20:37,00 0:12:55,00 0:12:54,00 0:12:58,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:02,00 0:13:01,00 0:13:10,00 0:13:09,00 0:12:56,00 0:12:50,00 0:12:56,00 0:13:39,00 0:13:42,00 0:17:48,00

8h 68. 839 BETTI LUISA 17. F 3.0 SF40 RUN CARD FIDAL 15 36378 0 36378 7:37 4:26:37,00 0:20:08,00 0:13:12,00 0:13:11,00 0:14:19,00 0:14:37,00 0:24:00,00 0:15:41,00 0:18:56,00 0:15:35,00 0:15:29,00 0:17:14,00 0:19:28,00 0:17:42,00 0:26:38,00 0:20:33,00

8h 69. 820 MARI FRANCO 52. M 5.0 SM60 ASD SPACE 
RUNNING

15 36378 0 36378 10:14 5:58:38,00 0:29:15,00 0:19:34,00 0:20:01,00 0:23:28,00 0:20:17,00 0:22:03,00 0:21:43,00 0:24:29,00 0:23:06,00 0:24:03,00 0:30:21,00 0:23:28,00 0:24:36,00 0:25:55,00 0:26:24,00

8h 70. 872 FANI' STEFANO 53. M 7.0 SM50 M.C. 
MANOPPELLO 
SOGEDA

14 34045 0 34045 6:01 3:16:35,00 0:18:06,00 0:11:42,00 0:11:43,00 0:11:46,00 0:11:49,00 0:11:52,00 0:12:10,00 0:12:55,00 0:14:16,00 0:13:46,00 0:12:57,00 0:14:22,00 0:15:24,00 0:23:55,00

8h 71. 811 LORUSSO RAFFAELE 54. M 6.0 SM65 ASD PORTO SAN 
GIORGIO 
RUNNERS

11 27046 0 27046 7:41 3:17:12,00 0:26:01,00 0:15:17,00 0:14:47,00 0:16:02,00 0:16:22,00 0:16:20,00 0:16:17,00 0:17:46,00 0:20:41,00 0:18:24,00 0:19:19,00

8h 72. 858 CIATTAGLIA DIEGO 55. M 4.0 SM40 BERGAMO STARS 
ATLETICA

10 24713 1260 25973 6:23 2:29:00,00 0:20:36,00 0:12:57,00 0:12:25,00 0:12:43,00 0:12:45,00 0:12:39,00 0:12:31,00 0:12:31,00 0:15:50,00 0:24:07,00
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